Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Rang

Rank

Doss.

Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

1 @o3)
2 (122

(166)

A~ W

(169)

5 (s0)

1 @7
(126)

(131)

A WN

(138)

ol

(148)
6 (@164

7 @74)
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763

787

771

762

766

751

0146

0159

0127

0123

0139

0135

0137

Maitre E

DUFOUR Annick
PAIEMENT Michelle
DALTON Christine
YARDLEY Jane
JOHNSON Laura

MARCOUX Annick- Isabell

Maitre D

LESSARD Roger
PHILLIPSON John
DESROCHES Claudel
BOULANGER Gaetan
NEBBS Herbert
LECLERC Jean- Claude

LESBATS Patrick

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Indépendant-RP

Les Rouleurs de I'Ou

Cyclefit

Cyclefit Chicks

Aim- Mansfield

Beauce

VCOM inc

Indépendant-RP

MazurCoaching.com

VCOM inc

Quilicot- Rackultra

Novabrik

34:21.17
40.524 KmHfa

35:00.93
39.771 KmHfa

38:18.32
36.345 KmHfa

38:43.34
35.954 KmHfa

45:05.97
30.876 KmHfa

+39.76

+3:57.15

+4:22.17

+10:44.80

dns

33:59.18
40.961 KmHfa

35:10.54
39.583 KmHfa

35:42.59
38.992 KmHfa

36:19.33
38.330 KmHfa

36:56.91
37.690 KmHfa

37:57.35
36.680 KmHfa

40:03.49
34.757 KmHfa

+1:11.36

+1:43.41

+2:20.15

+2:57.73

+3:58.17

+6:04.31

P-\
software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware Ofr?-éqé’



Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI

Rank Bib uclcode

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

1 @) o,
2  (40) 042
3 (61) 017
4  (62) 039
5 (68) 054
6 (72) o047
7 (84) 085
8 (89) 056
9 (105) 06

10 (@18) o119
11 (@34) 013
12 (137) o018
13 (144) 019
14 (146) 02

15 (68) 053

084
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ADAMS Sylvan
LACOSTE Pierre C.
CHRISTIE Gregory
GOULET Alain
MANTHA Denys
LAPOINTE Marc
GRAVEL Alain
MAROIS Gilbert
BEAUCHEMIN Francois
GRISé Luc
CARBONNEAU Yves
COUTURE Marc
DALLAIRE Claude
ARMSTRONG Daniel
MAJOR Jean- Marc

VIVES Bernard

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Maitre C

CC Powerwatts- Moish

VCOM inc

Ride with Rendall

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

VCOM inc

Bluberi-Martin Swiss

VCOM inc

Les Rouleurs de I'Ou

Rio Tinto Martin Swi

Indépendant-RP

Indépendant-RP

Lapraicycle

Sherbrooke (club cyc

Vélo Action Rouyn-No

Indépendant-RP

CC Powerwatts- Moish

31:26.65
44.284 KmHfa

32:27.71
42.897 KmHfa

33:05.53
42.076 KmHfa

33:06.31
42.054 KmHfa

33:21.70
41.739 KmHfa

33:26.51
41.635 KmHfa

33:49.06
41.163 KmHfa

34:05.14
40.841 KmHfa

34:22.72
40.504 KmHfa

34:52.41
39.924 KmHfa

35:54.48
38.774 KmHfa

36:16.66
38.382 KmHfa

36:43.30
37.912 KmHfa

36:47.70
37.843 KmHfa

38:35.85
36.078 KmHfa

dns

+1:01.06

+1:38.88

+1:39.66

+1:55.05

+1:59.86

+2:22.41

+2:38.49

+2:56.07

+3:25.76

+4:27.83

+4:50.01

+5:16.65

+5:21.05

+7:09.20
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Rank Bib uclcode NAME

Maitre B

1 (@5) 863 GAZSI David Team Ultralink 31:02.30 ok
44,855 KmHfa
2 (16) 803 ALBERT David CC Powerwatts- Moish 31:10.40 +8.10
44,663 KmHfa
3 (30) 999 SANCHEZ Miguel Sports Bazar Inc 31:52.12 +49.82
43.682 KmHfa
4 (34) 901 PERES Erwan Indépendant-RP 32:10.20  +1:07.90
43.275 KmHfa
5 (36) 885 MAJOR Alain Espoirs de Laval 32:18.33  +1:16.03
43.096 KmHfa
6 (44) 843 DEMERS Stephane Indépendant-RP 32:38.43  +1:36.13
42,656 KmHfa
7 (48) 984 THIBEAULT Sylvain Acidose Lactique 32:42.90  +1:40.60
42,569 KmHfa
8 (49) 961 BOUDREAULT Richard Pro Bike Pool Kuota 32:44.24  +1:41.94
42,525 KmHfa
9 (51) 854 DUROCHER Claude Ste-Foy-Québec Métro 32:49.83  +1:4753
42.417 KmHfa
10 (52) 876 JONES Brian W. Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 32:49.90 +1:47.60
42.417 KmHfa
11 (58) 906 PIGEON Pierre Espoirs de Laval 33:03.35  +2:01.05
42.118 KmHfa
12 (74) 816 BILLETTE Francois Marinoni-Cadence 33:30.64 +2:28.34
41.552 KmHfa
13 (76) 823 BOILARD Pierre Pro Bike Pool Kuota 33:36.40 +2:34.10
41.429 KmHfa
14  (8o) 737 HOATHER Steve Indépendant-RP 33:41.88  +2:39.58
41.326 KmHfa
15 (81) 936 TURCOTTE Michel Espoirs de Laval 33:42.71  +2:40.41
41.306 KmHfa
16 (95) 918 ROBITAILLE Paul Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 34:08.40 +3:06.10
40.781 KmHfa
17 (01) 821 BLAIN Luc La Cabosse d'Or 34:19.09 +3:16.79
40.563 KmHfa
18 (102) 952 FAUCHER Luc Pro Bike Pool Kuota 34:19.54  +3:17.24
40.563 KmHfa
19 (109) 808 BELANGER Gilles Novabrik 34:28.36  +3:26.06
40.387 KmHfa
20 (139) 819 BITZ Pierre Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 36:20.14 +5:17.84
38.312 KmHfa
21 (140) 849 DODIER Stephane Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 36:26.71 +5:24.41
38.207 KmHfa
22 (163) 734 KLEMOLA Tuomas Indépendant-RP 37:49.61 +6:47.31
36.809 KmHfa
P-‘\
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Rank Bib uclcode NAME

Maitre B

811
1 @2 830
2 (29) 695
3  (31) 559
4  (35) 520
5 (39) 594
6 (45) 540
7 (73) 591
8 (82) 600
9 (83) 606

10 (88) 696

11  (91) 549

12 (94) 625

13 (96) 562

14 (12) 523

15 (@13) 551

16 (@125) 627

17 (@42) s60

518

521

620
Page 4 of 11

BELLERIVE Luc

BRAZEAU Michel
BIZIER Jean- Christian
LANGEVIN Luc
CHARRUAU Mathieu
STE- CROIX Alexandre
GOINEAU Martin
RUSSELL Patrick
TREMBLAY Stephane
VINET Martin
MUNGER Charles
HEBERT Eric

DETRY Michel

LEBEL Jeremy
COURVAL Michel
HOUPERT Jean- Francois
GIANCOLA Nicola
LARIVIERE Jerome
CHALIFOUX Dominic
CHARTIER Stephane

LE BEAU Stephane

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Quilicot- Rackultra

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Independant

Ryno Performance

La Cabosse d'Or

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Iris

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Gaspésien

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Ryno Performance

Equipe Brunet

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Quilicot- Rackultra

CC Powerwatts- Moish

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Novabrik

Equipe Brunet

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Quilicot- Rackultra

Opus/OGC

dns

30:57.52
44.976 KmHfa

31:49.86
43.751 KmHfa

31:54.51
43.636 KmHfa

32:18.11
43.096 KmHfa

32:25.33
42.941 KmHfa

32:39.32
42.634 KmHfa

33:27.15
41.614 KmHfa

33:45.29
41.244 KmHfa

33:48.90
41.183 KmHfa

33:59.99
40.961 KmHfa

34:05.61
40.841 KmHfa

34:07.49
40.801 KmHfa

34:08.91
40.781 KmHfa

34:35.21
40.251 KmHfa

34:37.10
40.212 KmHfa

35:08.32
39.620 KmHfa

36:36.92
38.033 KmHfa
dns
dns

dns

+52.34

+56.99

+1:20.59

+1:27.81

+1:41.80

+2:29.63

+2:47.77

+2:51.38

+3:02.47

+3:08.09

+3:09.97

+3:11.39

+3:37.69

+3:39.58

+4:10.80

+5:39.40
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Rang Doss.

Rank

Bib ucl code

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

1 @24) 377
2 (133) 366

(155) 367

A~ W

(156) 364

(158) 363

(o2 BN 6]

(165) 398

\l

(167) 374
8 @72) 370
9 (@173) 362
10 @75) 365
11 @77) 395
12 (@178) 369
361

379

Page 5 of 11

Junior F

PROVOST Adriane
GAGNON Evelyne
GARNEAU Jessica
BOURGEOIS Genevieve
B. MORIN Anne- Marie
PILOTE- FORTIN Gabrielle
LEVASSEUR Justine
HURTUBISE Sonia
ALBERT Elisabeth
DRAPEAU- ZGORALSKI Véronique
DUCHESNE Annie- Claude
GILLARD Elodie
GAUTHIER Virginie

DUFOUR Laurence

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Espoirs Saputo

Indépendant-RP

Espoirs Saputo

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Garneau Club Chaussu

CC 2R/Equipe Record

Dynamiks de Contreco

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Espoirs Saputo

Espoirs de Laval

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Espoirs Saputo

Espoirs Saputo

35:05.88
39.677 KmHfa

35:54.41
38.774 KmHfa

37:22.35
37.252 KmHfa

37:26.25
37.186 KmHfa

37:27.78
37.170 KmHfa

38:15.78
36.392 KmHfa

38:30.55
36.156 KmHfa

39:30.41
35.241 KmHfa

39:51.30
34.931 KmHfa

40:31.87
34.356 KmHfa

40:57.91
33.993 KmHfa

41:07.41
33.855 KmHfa

dnf

dns

+48.53

+2:16.47

+2:20.37

+2:21.90

+3:09.90

+3:24.67

+4:24.53

+4:45.42

+5:25.99

+5:52.03

+6:01.53
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI

Rank Bib uclcode

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

1 (64) 327
2 (85) 317

(116) 333

A~ W

(141) 347

(145) 345

(o2 BN 6]

(149) 339

\l

(150) 295
8 (159) 335
9 (161) 351
10 @62) 316
11 (@70) 305
12 (@71) 293
13 (@76) 302
14 (@79) 29

15 (@81) 292

Page 6 of 11

LABONTE Veronique
CYR Johanne

MATTE Sophie

D' AOUST Sylvie
SARRAZIN Audrey
POULIN Lucie
GAUDREAULT Myriam
NAULLEAU Catherine
WOROBECK Kathleen
CRETE Valerie
BEAUMONT Lynn

FERRON Valérie

AINSLEY- PERRON Emilie

LEBLANC Julie

LANSING Melissa

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Equipe Cascades-ABC

Rocky Mountain Bicyc

Stevens presented by

Cyclefit Chicks

Le Yéti

Equipe Cascades-ABC

Quilicot- Rackultra

Piste.ca

Cyclefit Chicks

Guru

Haut Richelieu Megav

Espresso Sports

Equipe Cascades-ABC

Haut Richelieu Megav

Cyclefit Chicks

33:11.10
41.949 KmHfa

33:53.12
41.082 KmHfa

34:46.10
40.038 KmHfa

36:34.60
38.067 KmHfa

36:45.94
37.878 KmHfa

36:58.06
37.656 KmHfa

36:58.72
37.656 KmHfa

37:28.15
37.153 KmHfa

37:39.60
36.972 KmHfa

37:44.13
36.890 KmHfa

38:53.58
35.799 KmHfa

38:57.98
35.738 KmHfa

40:39.74
34.244 KmHfa

42:18.28
32.908 KmHfa

46:37.67
29.861 KmHfa

+42.02

+1:35.00

+3:23.50

+3:34.84

+3:46.96

+3:47.62

+4:17.05

+4:28.50

+4:33.03

+5:42.48

+5:46.88

+7:28.64

+9:07.18

+13:26.57
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

1 (28) 151
2 (32) 203
3 (41) 194
4 (43) 223
5 (53) 157
6 (63) 184
7 (65) 212
8 (67) 179
9 (89) 167
10 (1) 172
11  (79) 207
12 (86) 173
13  (90) 180
14  (97) 222
15 (99) 234
16 (@1o7) 202
17 (108) 154
18 (130) 166
19 (@135) 232
20 (136) 249
21 (147) 187
22 (160) 211
Page 7 of 11

Doss. Nombre UCl

NOM Prenom

Bib ucl code NAME

Senior 3H

MALO Antoine
LEVESQUE Vincent
LALONDE Olivier
THERRIEN Nicolas
BENJAMIN Maximilien
GEOFFRION Nicholas
MCWHIRTER Andrew
FILLION Mathieu
CADIEUX Martin
COURCY Vincent
MALO Francois- Charl
D' URBANO Dante
FRADET Mathieu
SPITZER Yaron
MICHAUD Gabiriel
LESSARD Vincent
AUCLAIR Philippe
BRIAND Christian
CHAREST Alexandre
GIRARD Galbriel
GOSSELIN- SIMARD Samuel

MARTIN Emmanuel

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Espoirs de Laval

Haut Richelieu Megav

Le Yéti

Espoirs de Laval

Quilicot- Rackultra

Dynamiks de Contreco

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Sports Bazar Inc

Le Yéti

Le Yéti

Dynamiks de Contreco

Haut Richelieu Megav

Néron-Specialized

Indépendant-RP

Espoirs de Laval

Equipe Brunet

Espoirs de Laval

Indépendant-RP

Haut Richelieu Megav

Nativo Concept

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Haut Richelieu Megav

31:45.21
43.843 KmHfa

32:03.09
43.432 KmHfa

32:29.19
42.853 KmHfa

32:34.73
42.743 KmHfa

32:51.73
42.374 KmHfa

33:09.06
41.991 KmHfa

33:12.61
41.928 KmHfa

33:18.28
41.802 KmHfa

33:22.29
41.718 KmHfa

33:26.00
41.635 KmHfa

33:41.48
41.326 KmHfa

33:57.46
41.001 KmHfa

34:05.30
40.841 KmHfa

34:09.21
40.761 KmHfa

34:10.68
40.741 KmHfa

34:24.90
40.465 KmHfa

34:26.00
40.426 KmHfa

35:37.70
39.083 KmHfa

35:59.04
38.685 KmHfa

36:04.62
38.595 KmHfa

36:54.16
37.724 KmHfa

37:38.26
36.988 KmHfa

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+17.88

+43.98

+49.52
+1:06.52
+1:23.85
+1:27.40
+1:33.07
+1:37.08
+1:40.79
+1:56.27
+2:12.25
+2:20.09
+2:24.00
+2:25.47
+2:39.69
+2:40.79
+3:52.49
+4:13.83
+4:19.41
+5:08.95

+5:53.05
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Rank Bib uclcode NAME

Junior H

1 (22 422
2 (26) 452
3 (33 429
4  (54) 434
5 (56) 437
6 (57) 433
7 (59) 409
8 (60) 416
9 (e6) 435
10 (7o) 423
11 (75) 403
12 (77) 440
13  (92) 470
14  (93) 469
15 (o0) 417
16 (104) 412
17 (110) 455
18 (111) 436
19 (114) 415
20 (115) 451
21 (117) 468
22 (119) 418
Page 8 of 11

DUCHESNE Antoine
DAL-CIN Matteo
LACASSE Philippe
MASSE- VIAU Raphael
NAUD Pierrick
LOIGNON Antoni
BILODEAU Mikael
BROCHU Jordan
NADON Philippe
FONTAINE William

BARRETTE Hugo

OUELLET- LACROIX Frederic

LANTAGNE Benoit

CHARTRAND Patrick

DALLAIRE Laurent

BOIVIN Pierre- Etienne

STEPPAN Karl

NAUD Jean- Michel

BOUCHARD Jacob

DALTERIO Michael

TREMBLAY Nicolas

DESBIENS Francis

2009-08-22 17:21:21

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Espoirs Saputo

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Espoirs Saputo

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

D'Amos

Independant

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Eva Devinci

D'Amos

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Espoirs Saputo

Independant

Garneau-Club Chaussu

31:28.06
44.237 KmHfa

31:39.39
43.981 KmHfa

32:09.10
43.297 KmHfa

32:52.88
42.353 KmHfa

32:55.72
42.289 KmHfa

32:59.67
42.203 KmHfa

33:04.23
42.097 KmHfa

33:05.02
42.076 KmHfa

33:12.63
41.928 KmHfa

33:25.75
41.656 KmHfa

33:35.58
41.449 KmHfa

33:36.88
41.429 KmHfa

34:07.14
40.801 KmHfa

34:07.33
40.801 KmHfa

34:12.41
40.702 KmHfa

34:22.11
40.504 KmHfa

34:31.27
40.328 KmHfa

34:31.93
40.328 KmHfa

34:39.21
40.173 KmHfa

34:41.42
40.135 KmHfa

34:52.31
39.924 KmHfa

34:52.63
39.924 KmHfa

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+11.33

+41.04
+1:24.82
+1:27.66
+1:31.61
+1:36.17
+1:36.96
+1:44.57
+1:57.69
+2:07.52
+2:08.82
+2:39.08
+2:39.27
+2:44.35
+2:54.05
+3:03.21
+3:03.87
+3:11.15
+3:13.36
+3:24.25

+3:24.57
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Rang

Rank

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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(121)

(123)

(127)

(128)

(129)

(132)

(143)

(151)

(152)

(153)

(157)

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

444
438
431
471
478
477
473
454
420
475

427

Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

NOM Prenom
NAME

Official Results

Junior H

RIOPEL- BENOIT Christophe

ORANGE Kiernan

LAPOINTE Jimmy

LAVOIE- DOYON Jérémie

VéZINA Philippe

MALTAIS Simon- Pierre

BOUTIN Philippe

LAVOIE Matrtial

DESJARDINS Thomas

FOLLY Thomas

HOULE Jean- Simon

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Espoirs Saputo

Ride with Rendall

D'Amos

Proco (Tourcom)

CC 2R/Equipe Record

Proco (Tourcom)

CC 2R/Equipe Record

Proco (Tourcom)

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Proco Alma

Garneau-Club Chaussu

34:56.07
39.847 KmHfa

35:03.34
39.715 KmHfa

35:21.09
39.378 KmHfa

35:23.53
39.341 KmHfa

35:31.25
39.193 KmHfa

35:48.07
38.883 KmHfa

36:42.03
37.929 KmHfa

36:59.95
37.639 KmHfa

37:01.69
37.605 KmHfa

37:08.99
37.487 KmHfa

37:27.34
37.170 KmHfa

+3:28.01

+3:35.28

+3:53.03

+3:55.47

+4:03.19

+4:20.01

+5:13.97

+5:31.89

+5:33.63

+5:40.93

+5:59.28
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

N o o b~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Page 10 of 11

@

@

©)

4)

®)

(6)

@)

®)

9)

(10

(1)

(13)

(14)

(17

(18)

(19)

(20)

(23)

(24)

(25)

(27)

(37)

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

12

147

148

17

87

43

52

14

63

64

77

72

10

81

130

48

74

80

NOM Prenom
NAME

PARISIEN Francois
MACDONALD Warren
DIONNE Charles

NASH Michael
GILBERT Martin
SIMARD Benoit
DEVISSCHER Thomas
LANGLOIS Bruno
GOODFELLOW William
VIVES Charly
LACOMBE Keven
JOANNISSE Michael
LAPIERRE Ugo
LAPOINTE Hugues
PELLETIER- ROY Remi
MARTEL Benjamin
TREMBLAY Andre
RACINE Jean- Francois
ROY Mathieu

FLEURY Ludovic
MATTEAU Antoine

QUIRION Vincent

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Senior 1-2 H

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Planet Energy

EMD Serono - Special

Fly V Australia

Ride with Rendall

Planet Energy

EMD Serono - Special

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Planet Energy

Volkswagen-Specializ

Planet Energy

Planet Energy

Nativo Concept

Novabrik

Bluberi-Martin Swiss

Dynamiks de Contreco

MazurCoaching.com

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Nativo Concept

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Garneau-Club Chaussu

28:48.21
48.333 KmHfa

28:56.02
48.111 KmHfa

29:10.62
47.726 KmHfa

29:40.64
46.921 KmHfa

29:42.85
46.869 KmHfa

30:00.98
46.400 KmHfa

30:02.05
46.349 KmHfa

30:13.86
46.067 KmHfa

30:17.68
45.966 KmHfa

30:22.00
45.840 KmHfa

30:33.03
45.565 KmHfa

30:58.82
44.976 KmHfa

31:01.07
44.879 KmHfa

31:14.65
44.568 KmHfa

31:15.31
44.544 KmHfa

31:18.05
44.473 KmHfa

31:19.16
44.449 KmHfa

31:28.52
44.237 KmHfa

31:29.90
44.214 KmHfa

31:31.27
44.167 KmHfa

31:41.04
43.935 KmHfa

32:22.57
43.007 KmHfa

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+7.81
+22.41
+52.43
+54.64
+1:12.77
+1:13.84
+1:25.65
+1:29.47
+1:33.79
+1:44.82
+2:10.61
+2:12.86
+2:26.44
+2:27.10
+2:29.84
+2:30.95
+2:40.31
+2:41.69
+2:43.06
+2:52.83

+3:34.36

£



Rang

Rank

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Page 11 of 11

(38)

(42)

(46)

(47)

(50)

(55)

(78)

(98)

(106)

(120)

(154)

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

118
27
75
22
112
16
56
24
100
26
73

35

Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Senior 1-2 H

DELUCO Matt

BLACKBURN William

MISSAGHI Kianoush

ARSENEAULT Jonathan

TSILEMOS Jim

GAGNON- BRASSARD Simon

JOLY- SMITH Maxime

BEDARD Yannick

MARTIN Francis

BILODEAU Guillaume

MARTIN Frederic

CLOUTIER Charles- Alexan

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Euro Sport.ca

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Dynamiks de Contreco

Novabrik

Ride with Rendall

Nativo Concept

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Gaspésien

Gaspésien

Ryno Performance

Gaspésien

Gaspésien

32:24.53
42.963 KmHfa

32:32.71
42.787 KmHfa

32:40.03
42.612 KmHfa

32:41.08
42.591 KmHfa

32:47.38
42.461 KmHfa

32:53.77
42.331 KmHfa

33:37.98
41.408 KmHfa

34:10.45
40.741 KmHfa

34:22.86
40.504 KmHfa

34:54.67
39.885 KmHfa

37:21.72
37.269 KmHfa

dns

+3:36.32

+3:44.50

+3:51.82

+3:52.87

+3:59.17

+4:05.56

+4:49.77

+5:22.24

+5:34.65

+6:06.46

+8:33.51

P-\
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Rang

Rank

Doss.

Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

1 @o3)
2 (122

(166)

A~ W

(169)

5 (s0)

1 @7
(126)

(131)

A WN

(138)

ol

(148)
6 (@164

7 @74)

Page 1 of 11

763

787

771

762

766

751

0146

0159

0127

0123

0139

0135

0137

Maitre E

DUFOUR Annick
PAIEMENT Michelle
DALTON Christine
YARDLEY Jane
JOHNSON Laura

MARCOUX Annick- Isabell

Maitre D

LESSARD Roger
PHILLIPSON John
DESROCHES Claudel
BOULANGER Gaetan
NEBBS Herbert
LECLERC Jean- Claude

LESBATS Patrick

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Indépendant-RP

Les Rouleurs de I'Ou

Cyclefit

Cyclefit Chicks

Aim- Mansfield

Beauce

VCOM inc

Indépendant-RP

MazurCoaching.com

VCOM inc

Quilicot- Rackultra

Novabrik

34:21.17
40.524 KmHfa

35:00.93
39.771 KmHfa

38:18.32
36.345 KmHfa

38:43.34
35.954 KmHfa

45:05.97
30.876 KmHfa

+39.76

+3:57.15

+4:22.17

+10:44.80

dns

33:59.18
40.961 KmHfa

35:10.54
39.583 KmHfa

35:42.59
38.992 KmHfa

36:19.33
38.330 KmHfa

36:56.91
37.690 KmHfa

37:57.35
36.680 KmHfa

40:03.49
34.757 KmHfa

+1:11.36

+1:43.41

+2:20.15

+2:57.73

+3:58.17

+6:04.31

P-\
software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware Ofr?-éqé’



Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI

Rank Bib uclcode

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

1 @) o,
2  (40) 042
3 (61) 017
4  (62) 039
5 (68) 054
6 (72) o047
7 (84) 085
8 (89) 056
9 (105) 06

10 (@18) o119
11 (@34) 013
12 (137) o018
13 (144) 019
14 (146) 02

15 (68) 053

084

Page 2 of 11

ADAMS Sylvan
LACOSTE Pierre C.
CHRISTIE Gregory
GOULET Alain
MANTHA Denys
LAPOINTE Marc
GRAVEL Alain
MAROIS Gilbert
BEAUCHEMIN Francois
GRISé Luc
CARBONNEAU Yves
COUTURE Marc
DALLAIRE Claude
ARMSTRONG Daniel
MAJOR Jean- Marc

VIVES Bernard

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Maitre C

CC Powerwatts- Moish

VCOM inc

Ride with Rendall

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

VCOM inc

Bluberi-Martin Swiss

VCOM inc

Les Rouleurs de I'Ou

Rio Tinto Martin Swi

Indépendant-RP

Indépendant-RP

Lapraicycle

Sherbrooke (club cyc

Vélo Action Rouyn-No

Indépendant-RP

CC Powerwatts- Moish

31:26.65
44.284 KmHfa

32:27.71
42.897 KmHfa

33:05.53
42.076 KmHfa

33:06.31
42.054 KmHfa

33:21.70
41.739 KmHfa

33:26.51
41.635 KmHfa

33:49.06
41.163 KmHfa

34:05.14
40.841 KmHfa

34:22.72
40.504 KmHfa

34:52.41
39.924 KmHfa

35:54.48
38.774 KmHfa

36:16.66
38.382 KmHfa

36:43.30
37.912 KmHfa

36:47.70
37.843 KmHfa

38:35.85
36.078 KmHfa

dns

+1:01.06

+1:38.88

+1:39.66

+1:55.05

+1:59.86

+2:22.41

+2:38.49

+2:56.07

+3:25.76

+4:27.83

+4:50.01

+5:16.65

+5:21.05

+7:09.20

P-\
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Rank Bib uclcode NAME

Maitre B

1 (@5) 863 GAZSI David Team Ultralink 31:02.30 ok
44,855 KmHfa
2 (16) 803 ALBERT David CC Powerwatts- Moish 31:10.40 +8.10
44,663 KmHfa
3 (30) 999 SANCHEZ Miguel Sports Bazar Inc 31:52.12 +49.82
43.682 KmHfa
4 (34) 901 PERES Erwan Indépendant-RP 32:10.20  +1:07.90
43.275 KmHfa
5 (36) 885 MAJOR Alain Espoirs de Laval 32:18.33  +1:16.03
43.096 KmHfa
6 (44) 843 DEMERS Stephane Indépendant-RP 32:38.43  +1:36.13
42,656 KmHfa
7 (48) 984 THIBEAULT Sylvain Acidose Lactique 32:42.90  +1:40.60
42,569 KmHfa
8 (49) 961 BOUDREAULT Richard Pro Bike Pool Kuota 32:44.24  +1:41.94
42,525 KmHfa
9 (51) 854 DUROCHER Claude Ste-Foy-Québec Métro 32:49.83  +1:4753
42.417 KmHfa
10 (52) 876 JONES Brian W. Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 32:49.90 +1:47.60
42.417 KmHfa
11 (58) 906 PIGEON Pierre Espoirs de Laval 33:03.35  +2:01.05
42.118 KmHfa
12 (74) 816 BILLETTE Francois Marinoni-Cadence 33:30.64 +2:28.34
41.552 KmHfa
13 (76) 823 BOILARD Pierre Pro Bike Pool Kuota 33:36.40 +2:34.10
41.429 KmHfa
14  (8o) 737 HOATHER Steve Indépendant-RP 33:41.88  +2:39.58
41.326 KmHfa
15 (81) 936 TURCOTTE Michel Espoirs de Laval 33:42.71  +2:40.41
41.306 KmHfa
16 (95) 918 ROBITAILLE Paul Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 34:08.40 +3:06.10
40.781 KmHfa
17 (01) 821 BLAIN Luc La Cabosse d'Or 34:19.09 +3:16.79
40.563 KmHfa
18 (102) 952 FAUCHER Luc Pro Bike Pool Kuota 34:19.54  +3:17.24
40.563 KmHfa
19 (109) 808 BELANGER Gilles Novabrik 34:28.36  +3:26.06
40.387 KmHfa
20 (139) 819 BITZ Pierre Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 36:20.14 +5:17.84
38.312 KmHfa
21 (140) 849 DODIER Stephane Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 36:26.71 +5:24.41
38.207 KmHfa
22 (163) 734 KLEMOLA Tuomas Indépendant-RP 37:49.61 +6:47.31
36.809 KmHfa
P-‘\
Page 3 of 11 2009-08-22 17:21:21 software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware Ofr?-éqé’



Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Rank Bib uclcode NAME

Maitre B

811
1 @2 830
2 (29) 695
3  (31) 559
4  (35) 520
5 (39) 594
6 (45) 540
7 (73) 591
8 (82) 600
9 (83) 606

10 (88) 696

11  (91) 549

12 (94) 625

13 (96) 562

14 (12) 523

15 (@13) 551

16 (@125) 627

17 (@42) s60

518

521

620
Page 4 of 11

BELLERIVE Luc

BRAZEAU Michel
BIZIER Jean- Christian
LANGEVIN Luc
CHARRUAU Mathieu
STE- CROIX Alexandre
GOINEAU Martin
RUSSELL Patrick
TREMBLAY Stephane
VINET Martin
MUNGER Charles
HEBERT Eric

DETRY Michel

LEBEL Jeremy
COURVAL Michel
HOUPERT Jean- Francois
GIANCOLA Nicola
LARIVIERE Jerome
CHALIFOUX Dominic
CHARTIER Stephane

LE BEAU Stephane

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Quilicot- Rackultra

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Independant

Ryno Performance

La Cabosse d'Or

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Iris

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Gaspésien

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Ryno Performance

Equipe Brunet

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Quilicot- Rackultra

CC Powerwatts- Moish

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Novabrik

Equipe Brunet

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Quilicot- Rackultra

Opus/OGC

dns

30:57.52
44.976 KmHfa

31:49.86
43.751 KmHfa

31:54.51
43.636 KmHfa

32:18.11
43.096 KmHfa

32:25.33
42.941 KmHfa

32:39.32
42.634 KmHfa

33:27.15
41.614 KmHfa

33:45.29
41.244 KmHfa

33:48.90
41.183 KmHfa

33:59.99
40.961 KmHfa

34:05.61
40.841 KmHfa

34:07.49
40.801 KmHfa

34:08.91
40.781 KmHfa

34:35.21
40.251 KmHfa

34:37.10
40.212 KmHfa

35:08.32
39.620 KmHfa

36:36.92
38.033 KmHfa
dns
dns

dns

+52.34

+56.99

+1:20.59

+1:27.81

+1:41.80

+2:29.63

+2:47.77

+2:51.38

+3:02.47

+3:08.09

+3:09.97

+3:11.39

+3:37.69

+3:39.58

+4:10.80

+5:39.40

P-\
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Rang Doss.

Rank

Bib ucl code

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

1 @24) 377
2 (133) 366

(155) 367

A~ W

(156) 364

(158) 363

(o2 BN 6]

(165) 398

\l

(167) 374
8 @72) 370
9 (@173) 362
10 @75) 365
11 @77) 395
12 (@178) 369
361

379

Page 5 of 11

Junior F

PROVOST Adriane
GAGNON Evelyne
GARNEAU Jessica
BOURGEOIS Genevieve
B. MORIN Anne- Marie
PILOTE- FORTIN Gabrielle
LEVASSEUR Justine
HURTUBISE Sonia
ALBERT Elisabeth
DRAPEAU- ZGORALSKI Véronique
DUCHESNE Annie- Claude
GILLARD Elodie
GAUTHIER Virginie

DUFOUR Laurence

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Espoirs Saputo

Indépendant-RP

Espoirs Saputo

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Garneau Club Chaussu

CC 2R/Equipe Record

Dynamiks de Contreco

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Espoirs Saputo

Espoirs de Laval

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Espoirs Saputo

Espoirs Saputo

35:05.88
39.677 KmHfa

35:54.41
38.774 KmHfa

37:22.35
37.252 KmHfa

37:26.25
37.186 KmHfa

37:27.78
37.170 KmHfa

38:15.78
36.392 KmHfa

38:30.55
36.156 KmHfa

39:30.41
35.241 KmHfa

39:51.30
34.931 KmHfa

40:31.87
34.356 KmHfa

40:57.91
33.993 KmHfa

41:07.41
33.855 KmHfa

dnf

dns

+48.53

+2:16.47

+2:20.37

+2:21.90

+3:09.90

+3:24.67

+4:24.53

+4:45.42

+5:25.99

+5:52.03

+6:01.53
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI

Rank Bib uclcode

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

1 (64) 327
2 (85) 317

(116) 333

A~ W

(141) 347

(145) 345

(o2 BN 6]

(149) 339

\l

(150) 295
8 (159) 335
9 (161) 351
10 @62) 316
11 (@70) 305
12 (@71) 293
13 (@76) 302
14 (@79) 29

15 (@81) 292

Page 6 of 11

LABONTE Veronique
CYR Johanne

MATTE Sophie

D' AOUST Sylvie
SARRAZIN Audrey
POULIN Lucie
GAUDREAULT Myriam
NAULLEAU Catherine
WOROBECK Kathleen
CRETE Valerie
BEAUMONT Lynn

FERRON Valérie

AINSLEY- PERRON Emilie

LEBLANC Julie

LANSING Melissa

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Equipe Cascades-ABC

Rocky Mountain Bicyc

Stevens presented by

Cyclefit Chicks

Le Yéti

Equipe Cascades-ABC

Quilicot- Rackultra

Piste.ca

Cyclefit Chicks

Guru

Haut Richelieu Megav

Espresso Sports

Equipe Cascades-ABC

Haut Richelieu Megav

Cyclefit Chicks

33:11.10
41.949 KmHfa

33:53.12
41.082 KmHfa

34:46.10
40.038 KmHfa

36:34.60
38.067 KmHfa

36:45.94
37.878 KmHfa

36:58.06
37.656 KmHfa

36:58.72
37.656 KmHfa

37:28.15
37.153 KmHfa

37:39.60
36.972 KmHfa

37:44.13
36.890 KmHfa

38:53.58
35.799 KmHfa

38:57.98
35.738 KmHfa

40:39.74
34.244 KmHfa

42:18.28
32.908 KmHfa

46:37.67
29.861 KmHfa

+42.02

+1:35.00

+3:23.50

+3:34.84

+3:46.96

+3:47.62

+4:17.05

+4:28.50

+4:33.03

+5:42.48

+5:46.88

+7:28.64

+9:07.18

+13:26.57

P-\
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

1 (28) 151
2 (32) 203
3 (41) 194
4 (43) 223
5 (53) 157
6 (63) 184
7 (65) 212
8 (67) 179
9 (89) 167
10 (1) 172
11  (79) 207
12 (86) 173
13  (90) 180
14  (97) 222
15 (99) 234
16 (@1o7) 202
17 (108) 154
18 (130) 166
19 (@135) 232
20 (136) 249
21 (147) 187
22 (160) 211
Page 7 of 11

Doss. Nombre UCl

NOM Prenom

Bib ucl code NAME

Senior 3H

MALO Antoine
LEVESQUE Vincent
LALONDE Olivier
THERRIEN Nicolas
BENJAMIN Maximilien
GEOFFRION Nicholas
MCWHIRTER Andrew
FILLION Mathieu
CADIEUX Martin
COURCY Vincent
MALO Francois- Charl
D' URBANO Dante
FRADET Mathieu
SPITZER Yaron
MICHAUD Gabiriel
LESSARD Vincent
AUCLAIR Philippe
BRIAND Christian
CHAREST Alexandre
GIRARD Galbriel
GOSSELIN- SIMARD Samuel

MARTIN Emmanuel

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Espoirs de Laval

Haut Richelieu Megav

Le Yéti

Espoirs de Laval

Quilicot- Rackultra

Dynamiks de Contreco

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Sports Bazar Inc

Le Yéti

Le Yéti

Dynamiks de Contreco

Haut Richelieu Megav

Néron-Specialized

Indépendant-RP

Espoirs de Laval

Equipe Brunet

Espoirs de Laval

Indépendant-RP

Haut Richelieu Megav

Nativo Concept

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Haut Richelieu Megav

31:45.21
43.843 KmHfa

32:03.09
43.432 KmHfa

32:29.19
42.853 KmHfa

32:34.73
42.743 KmHfa

32:51.73
42.374 KmHfa

33:09.06
41.991 KmHfa

33:12.61
41.928 KmHfa

33:18.28
41.802 KmHfa

33:22.29
41.718 KmHfa

33:26.00
41.635 KmHfa

33:41.48
41.326 KmHfa

33:57.46
41.001 KmHfa

34:05.30
40.841 KmHfa

34:09.21
40.761 KmHfa

34:10.68
40.741 KmHfa

34:24.90
40.465 KmHfa

34:26.00
40.426 KmHfa

35:37.70
39.083 KmHfa

35:59.04
38.685 KmHfa

36:04.62
38.595 KmHfa

36:54.16
37.724 KmHfa

37:38.26
36.988 KmHfa

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+17.88

+43.98

+49.52
+1:06.52
+1:23.85
+1:27.40
+1:33.07
+1:37.08
+1:40.79
+1:56.27
+2:12.25
+2:20.09
+2:24.00
+2:25.47
+2:39.69
+2:40.79
+3:52.49
+4:13.83
+4:19.41
+5:08.95

+5:53.05
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Rank Bib uclcode NAME

Junior H

1 (22 422
2 (26) 452
3 (33 429
4  (54) 434
5 (56) 437
6 (57) 433
7 (59) 409
8 (60) 416
9 (e6) 435
10 (7o) 423
11 (75) 403
12 (77) 440
13  (92) 470
14  (93) 469
15 (o0) 417
16 (104) 412
17 (110) 455
18 (111) 436
19 (114) 415
20 (115) 451
21 (117) 468
22 (119) 418
Page 8 of 11

DUCHESNE Antoine
DAL-CIN Matteo
LACASSE Philippe
MASSE- VIAU Raphael
NAUD Pierrick
LOIGNON Antoni
BILODEAU Mikael
BROCHU Jordan
NADON Philippe
FONTAINE William

BARRETTE Hugo

OUELLET- LACROIX Frederic

LANTAGNE Benoit

CHARTRAND Patrick

DALLAIRE Laurent

BOIVIN Pierre- Etienne

STEPPAN Karl

NAUD Jean- Michel

BOUCHARD Jacob

DALTERIO Michael

TREMBLAY Nicolas

DESBIENS Francis

2009-08-22 17:21:21

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Espoirs Saputo

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Espoirs Saputo

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

D'Amos

Independant

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Eva Devinci

D'Amos

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Espoirs Saputo

Independant

Garneau-Club Chaussu

31:28.06
44.237 KmHfa

31:39.39
43.981 KmHfa

32:09.10
43.297 KmHfa

32:52.88
42.353 KmHfa

32:55.72
42.289 KmHfa

32:59.67
42.203 KmHfa

33:04.23
42.097 KmHfa

33:05.02
42.076 KmHfa

33:12.63
41.928 KmHfa

33:25.75
41.656 KmHfa

33:35.58
41.449 KmHfa

33:36.88
41.429 KmHfa

34:07.14
40.801 KmHfa

34:07.33
40.801 KmHfa

34:12.41
40.702 KmHfa

34:22.11
40.504 KmHfa

34:31.27
40.328 KmHfa

34:31.93
40.328 KmHfa

34:39.21
40.173 KmHfa

34:41.42
40.135 KmHfa

34:52.31
39.924 KmHfa

34:52.63
39.924 KmHfa

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+11.33

+41.04
+1:24.82
+1:27.66
+1:31.61
+1:36.17
+1:36.96
+1:44.57
+1:57.69
+2:07.52
+2:08.82
+2:39.08
+2:39.27
+2:44.35
+2:54.05
+3:03.21
+3:03.87
+3:11.15
+3:13.36
+3:24.25

+3:24.57
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Rank

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Page 9 of 11

(121)

(123)

(127)

(128)

(129)

(132)

(143)

(151)

(152)

(153)

(157)

Do0SS. Nombre UCI

Bib ucl code

444
438
431
471
478
477
473
454
420
475

427

Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

NOM Prenom
NAME

Official Results

Junior H

RIOPEL- BENOIT Christophe

ORANGE Kiernan

LAPOINTE Jimmy

LAVOIE- DOYON Jérémie

VéZINA Philippe

MALTAIS Simon- Pierre

BOUTIN Philippe

LAVOIE Matrtial

DESJARDINS Thomas

FOLLY Thomas

HOULE Jean- Simon

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Espoirs Saputo

Ride with Rendall

D'Amos

Proco (Tourcom)

CC 2R/Equipe Record

Proco (Tourcom)

CC 2R/Equipe Record

Proco (Tourcom)

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Proco Alma

Garneau-Club Chaussu

34:56.07
39.847 KmHfa

35:03.34
39.715 KmHfa

35:21.09
39.378 KmHfa

35:23.53
39.341 KmHfa

35:31.25
39.193 KmHfa

35:48.07
38.883 KmHfa

36:42.03
37.929 KmHfa

36:59.95
37.639 KmHfa

37:01.69
37.605 KmHfa

37:08.99
37.487 KmHfa

37:27.34
37.170 KmHfa

+3:28.01

+3:35.28

+3:53.03

+3:55.47

+4:03.19

+4:20.01

+5:13.97

+5:31.89

+5:33.63

+5:40.93

+5:59.28

P-\
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

N o o b~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Page 10 of 11

@

@

©)

4)

®)

(6)

@)

®)

9)

(10

(1)

(13)

(14)

(17

(18)

(19)

(20)

(23)

(24)

(25)

(27)

(37)

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

12

147

148

17

87

43

52

14

63

64

77

72

10

81

130

48

74

80

NOM Prenom
NAME

PARISIEN Francois
MACDONALD Warren
DIONNE Charles

NASH Michael
GILBERT Martin
SIMARD Benoit
DEVISSCHER Thomas
LANGLOIS Bruno
GOODFELLOW William
VIVES Charly
LACOMBE Keven
JOANNISSE Michael
LAPIERRE Ugo
LAPOINTE Hugues
PELLETIER- ROY Remi
MARTEL Benjamin
TREMBLAY Andre
RACINE Jean- Francois
ROY Mathieu

FLEURY Ludovic
MATTEAU Antoine

QUIRION Vincent

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Senior 1-2 H

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Planet Energy

EMD Serono - Special

Fly V Australia

Ride with Rendall

Planet Energy

EMD Serono - Special

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Planet Energy

Volkswagen-Specializ

Planet Energy

Planet Energy

Nativo Concept

Novabrik

Bluberi-Martin Swiss

Dynamiks de Contreco

MazurCoaching.com

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Nativo Concept

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Garneau-Club Chaussu

28:48.21
48.333 KmHfa

28:56.02
48.111 KmHfa

29:10.62
47.726 KmHfa

29:40.64
46.921 KmHfa

29:42.85
46.869 KmHfa

30:00.98
46.400 KmHfa

30:02.05
46.349 KmHfa

30:13.86
46.067 KmHfa

30:17.68
45.966 KmHfa

30:22.00
45.840 KmHfa

30:33.03
45.565 KmHfa

30:58.82
44.976 KmHfa

31:01.07
44.879 KmHfa

31:14.65
44.568 KmHfa

31:15.31
44.544 KmHfa

31:18.05
44.473 KmHfa

31:19.16
44.449 KmHfa

31:28.52
44.237 KmHfa

31:29.90
44.214 KmHfa

31:31.27
44.167 KmHfa

31:41.04
43.935 KmHfa

32:22.57
43.007 KmHfa

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+7.81
+22.41
+52.43
+54.64
+1:12.77
+1:13.84
+1:25.65
+1:29.47
+1:33.79
+1:44.82
+2:10.61
+2:12.86
+2:26.44
+2:27.10
+2:29.84
+2:30.95
+2:40.31
+2:41.69
+2:43.06
+2:52.83

+3:34.36
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Rank

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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33

Page 11 of 11

(38)

(42)

(46)

(47)

(50)

(55)

(78)

(98)

(106)

(120)

(154)

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

118
27
75
22
112
16
56
24
100
26
73

35

Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

NOM Prenom
NAME

Senior 1-2 H

DELUCO Matt

BLACKBURN William

MISSAGHI Kianoush

ARSENEAULT Jonathan

TSILEMOS Jim

GAGNON- BRASSARD Simon

JOLY- SMITH Maxime

BEDARD Yannick

MARTIN Francis

BILODEAU Guillaume

MARTIN Frederic

CLOUTIER Charles- Alexan

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes

2009-08-22 17:21:21

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Euro Sport.ca

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Dynamiks de Contreco

Novabrik

Ride with Rendall

Nativo Concept

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Gaspésien

Gaspésien

Ryno Performance

Gaspésien

Gaspésien

32:24.53
42.963 KmHfa

32:32.71
42.787 KmHfa

32:40.03
42.612 KmHfa

32:41.08
42.591 KmHfa

32:47.38
42.461 KmHfa

32:53.77
42.331 KmHfa

33:37.98
41.408 KmHfa

34:10.45
40.741 KmHfa

34:22.86
40.504 KmHfa

34:54.67
39.885 KmHfa

37:21.72
37.269 KmHfa

dns

+3:36.32

+3:44.50

+3:51.82

+3:52.87

+3:59.17

+4:05.56

+4:49.77

+5:22.24

+5:34.65

+6:06.46

+8:33.51

P-\
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

1 12
2 147
3 7
4 148
5 17
6 87
7 43
8 2
9 52
10 6
11 14
12 830
13 9
14 63
15 863
16 803
17 64
18 77
19 72
Page 1 of 9

PARISIEN Francois
MACDONALD Warren
DIONNE Charles

NASH Michael
GILBERT Martin
SIMARD Benoit
DEVISSCHER Thomas
LANGLOIS Bruno
GOODFELLOW William
VIVES Charly
LACOMBE Keven
BRAZEAU Michel
JOANNISSE Michael
LAPIERRE Ugo

GAZSI David

ALBERT David
LAPOINTE Hugues
PELLETIER- ROY Remi

MARTEL Benjamin

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Planet Energy

EMD Serono - Special

Fly V Australia

Ride with Rendall

Planet Energy

EMD Serono - Special

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Planet Energy

Volkswagen-Specializ

Planet Energy

Planet Energy

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Nativo Concept

Novabrik

Team Ultralink

CC Powerwatts- Moish

Bluberi-Martin Swiss

Dynamiks de Contreco

MazurCoaching.com

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

28:48.21
48.333 KmH

28:56.02
48.111 KmH

29:10.62
47.726 KmH

29:40.64
46.921 KmH

29:42.85
46.869 KmH

30:00.98
46.400 KmH

30:02.05
46.349 KmH

30:13.86
46.067 KmH

30:17.68
45.966 KmH

30:22.00
45.840 KmH

30:33.03
45.565 KmH

30:57.52
44.976 KmH

30:58.82
44.976 KmH

31:01.07
44.879 KmH

31:02.30
44.855 KmH

31:10.40
44.663 KmH

31:14.65
44.568 KmH

31:15.31
44.544 KmH

31:18.05
44.473 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+7.81
+22.41
+52.43
+54.64
+1:12.77
+1:13.84
+1:25.65
+1:29.47
+1:33.79
+1:44.82
+2:09.31
+2:10.61
+2:12.86
+2:14.09
+2:22.19
+2:26.44
+2:27.10

+2:29.84
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

20 10
21 01
22 422
23 81
24 130
25 48
26 452
27 74
28 151
29 695
30 999
31 559
32 203
33 429
34 901
35 520
36 885
37 80
38 118
39 594
40 042
41 194
Page 2 of 9

TREMBLAY Andre
ADAMS Sylvan
DUCHESNE Antoine
RACINE Jean- Francois
ROY Mathieu
FLEURY Ludovic
DAL-CIN Matteo
MATTEAU Antoine
MALO Antoine

BIZIER Jean- Christian
SANCHEZ Miguel
LANGEVIN Luc
LEVESQUE Vincent
LACASSE Philippe
PERES Erwan
CHARRUAU Mathieu
MAJOR Alain
QUIRION Vincent
DELUCO Matt

STE- CROIX Alexandre
LACOSTE Pierre C.

LALONDE Olivier

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

CC Powerwatts- Moish

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Nativo Concept

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Espoirs de Laval

Independant

Sports Bazar Inc

Ryno Performance

Haut Richelieu Megav

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Indépendant-RP

La Cabosse d'Or

Espoirs de Laval

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Euro Sport.ca

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

VCOM inc

Le Yéti

31:19.16
44.449 KmH

31:26.65
44.284 KmH

31:28.06
44.237 KmH

31:28.52
44.237 KmH

31:29.90
44.214 KmH

31:31.27
44.167 KmH

31:39.39
43.981 KmH

31:41.04
43.935 KmH

31:45.21
43.843 KmH

31:49.86
43.751 KmH

31:52.12
43.682 KmH

31:54.51
43.636 KmH

32:03.09
43.432 KmH

32:09.10
43.297 KmH

32:10.20
43.275 KmH

32:18.11
43.096 KmH

32:18.33
43.096 KmH

32:22.57
43.007 KmH

32:24.53
42.963 KmH

32:25.33
42.941 KmH

32:27.71
42.897 KmH

32:29.19
42.853 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+2:30.95
+2:38.44
+2:39.85
+2:40.31
+2:41.69
+2:43.06
+2:51.18
+2:52.83
+2:57.00
+3:01.65
+3:03.91
+3:06.30
+3:14.88
+3:20.89
+3:21.99
+3:29.90
+3:30.12
+3:34.36
+3:36.32
+3:37.12
+3:39.50

+3:40.98
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

42 27
43 223
44 843
45 540
46 75
47 22
48 984
49 961
50 112
51 854
52 876
53 157
54 434
55 16
56 437
57 433
58 906
59 409
60 416
61 017
62 039
63 184
Page 3 of 9

BLACKBURN William
THERRIEN Nicolas
DEMERS Stephane
GOINEAU Martin
MISSAGHI Kianoush
ARSENEAULT Jonathan
THIBEAULT Sylvain
BOUDREAULT Richard
TSILEMOS Jim
DUROCHER Claude
JONES Brian W.
BENJAMIN Maximilien

MASSE- VIAU Raphael

GAGNON- BRASSARD Simon

NAUD Pierrick
LOIGNON Antoni
PIGEON Pierre
BILODEAU Mikael
BROCHU Jordan
CHRISTIE Gregory
GOULET Alain

GEOFFRION Nicholas

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Espoirs de Laval

Indépendant-RP

Iris

Dynamiks de Contreco

Novabrik

Acidose Lactique

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Ride with Rendall

Ste-Foy-Québec Métro

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Quilicot- Rackultra

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Nativo Concept

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Espoirs de Laval

Espoirs Saputo

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Ride with Rendall

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Dynamiks de Contreco

32:32.71
42.787 KmH

32:34.73
42.743 KmH

32:38.43
42.656 KmH

32:39.32
42.634 KmH

32:40.03
42.612 KmH

32:41.08
42.591 KmH

32:42.90
42.569 KmH

32:44.24
42.525 KmH

32:47.38
42.461 KmH

32:49.83
42.417 KmH

32:49.90
42.417 KmH

32:51.73
42.374 KmH

32:52.88
42.353 KmH

32:53.77
42.331 KmH

32:55.72
42.289 KmH

32:59.67
42.203 KmH

33:03.35
42.118 KmH

33:04.23
42.097 KmH

33:05.02
42.076 KmH

33:05.53
42.076 KmH

33:06.31
42.054 KmH

33:09.06
41.991 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+3:44.50
+3:46.52
+3:50.22
+3:51.11
+3:51.82
+3:52.87
+3:54.69
+3:56.03
+3:59.17
+4:01.62
+4:01.69
+4:03.52
+4:04.67
+4:05.56
+4:07.51
+4:11.46
+4:15.14
+4:16.02
+4:16.81
+4:17.32
+4:18.10

+4:20.85
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

64 327
65 212
66 435
67 179
68 054
69 167
70 423
71 172
72 047
73 591
74 816
75 403
76 823
77 440
78 56
79 207
80 737
81 936
82 600
83 606
84 085
85 317
Page 4 of 9

LABONTE Veronique
MCWHIRTER Andrew
NADON Philippe
FILLION Mathieu
MANTHA Denys
CADIEUX Martin
FONTAINE William
COURCY Vincent
LAPOINTE Marc
RUSSELL Patrick
BILLETTE Francois
BARRETTE Hugo
BOILARD Pierre
OUELLET- LACROIX Frederic
JOLY- SMITH Maxime
MALO Francois- Charl
HOATHER Steve
TURCOTTE Michel
TREMBLAY Stephane
VINET Martin
GRAVEL Alain

CYR Johanne

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Equipe Cascades-ABC

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Sports Bazar Inc

VCOM inc

Le Yéti

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Le Yéti

Bluberi-Martin Swiss

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Marinoni-Cadence

Espoirs Saputo

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Dynamiks de Contreco

Indépendant-RP

Espoirs de Laval

Gaspésien

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

VCOM inc

Rocky Mountain Bicyc

33:11.10
41.949 KmH

33:12.61
41.928 KmH

33:12.63
41.928 KmH

33:18.28
41.802 KmH

33:21.70
41.739 KmH

33:22.29
41.718 KmH

33:25.75
41.656 KmH

33:26.00
41.635 KmH

33:26.51
41.635 KmH

33:27.15
41.614 KmH

33:30.64
41.552 KmH

33:35.58
41.449 KmH

33:36.40
41.429 KmH

33:36.88
41.429 KmH

33:37.98
41.408 KmH

33:41.48
41.326 KmH

33:41.88
41.326 KmH

33:42.71
41.306 KmH

33:45.29
41.244 KmH

33:48.90
41.183 KmH

33:49.06
41.163 KmH

33:53.12
41.082 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+4:22.89
+4:24.40
+4:24.42
+4:30.07
+4:33.49
+4:34.08
+4:37.54
+4:37.79
+4:38.30
+4:38.94
+4:42.43
+4:47.37
+4:48.19
+4:48.67
+4:49.77
+4:53.27
+4:53.67
+4:54.50
+4:57.08
+5:00.69
+5:00.85

+5:04.91
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

86 173
87 0146
88 696
89 056
90 180
91 549
92 470
93 469
94 625
95 918
96 562
97 222
98 24
99 234
100 417
101 821
102 952
103 763
104 412
105 06
106 100
107 202
Page 5 of 9

D' URBANO Dante
LESSARD Roger
MUNGER Charles
MAROIS Gilbert
FRADET Mathieu
HEBERT Eric
LANTAGNE Benoit
CHARTRAND Patrick
DETRY Michel
ROBITAILLE Paul
LEBEL Jeremy
SPITZER Yaron
BEDARD Yannick
MICHAUD Gabriel
DALLAIRE Laurent
BLAIN Luc
FAUCHER Luc
DUFOUR Annick
BOIVIN Pierre- Etienne
BEAUCHEMIN Francois
MARTIN Francis

LESSARD Vincent

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Haut Richelieu Megav

Beauce

Ryno Performance

Les Rouleurs de I'Ou

Néron-Specialized

Equipe Brunet

D'Amos

Independant

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Quilicot- Rackultra

Indépendant-RP

Gaspésien

Espoirs de Laval

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

La Cabosse d'Or

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Eva Devinci

Rio Tinto Martin Swi

Gaspésien

Equipe Brunet

33:57.46
41.001 KmH

33:59.18
40.961 KmH

33:59.99
40.961 KmH

34:05.14
40.841 KmH

34:05.30
40.841 KmH

34:05.61
40.841 KmH

34:07.14
40.801 KmH

34:07.33
40.801 KmH

34:07.49
40.801 KmH

34:08.40
40.781 KmH

34:08.91
40.781 KmH

34:09.21
40.761 KmH

34:10.45
40.741 KmH

34:10.68
40.741 KmH

34:12.41
40.702 KmH

34:19.09
40.563 KmH

34:19.54
40.563 KmH

34:21.17
40.524 KmH

34:22.11
40.504 KmH

34:22.72
40.504 KmH

34:22.86
40.504 KmH

34:24.90
40.465 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+5:09.25
+5:10.97
+5:11.78
+5:16.93
+5:17.09
+5:17.40
+5:18.93
+5:19.12
+5:19.28
+5:20.19
+5:20.70
+5:21.00
+5:22.24
+5:22.47
+5:24.20
+5:30.88
+5:31.33
+5:32.96
+5:33.90
+5:34.51
+5:34.65

+5:36.69
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

108 154
109 808
110 455
111 436
112 523
113 551
114 415
115 451
116 333
117 468
118 0119
119 418
120 26
121 444
122 787
123 438
124 377
125 627
126 0159
127 431
128 471
129 478
Page 6 of 9

AUCLAIR Philippe
BELANGER Gilles
STEPPAN Karl
NAUD Jean- Michel
COURVAL Michel
HOUPERT Jean- Francois
BOUCHARD Jacob
DALTERIO Michael
MATTE Sophie
TREMBLAY Nicolas
GRISé Luc
DESBIENS Francis

BILODEAU Guillaume

RIOPEL- BENOIT Christophe

PAIEMENT Michelle
ORANGE Kiernan
PROVOST Adriane
GIANCOLA Nicola
PHILLIPSON John
LAPOINTE Jimmy
LAVOIE- DOYON Jérémie

VéZINA Philippe

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Espoirs de Laval

Novabrik

D'Amos

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

CC Powerwatts- Moish

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Espoirs Saputo

Stevens presented by

Independant

Indépendant-RP

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Ryno Performance

Espoirs Saputo

Indépendant-RP

Ride with Rendall

Espoirs Saputo

Novabrik

VCOM inc

D'Amos

Proco (Tourcom)

CC 2R/Equipe Record

34:26.00
40.426 KmH

34:28.36
40.387 KmH

34:31.27
40.328 KmH

34:31.93
40.328 KmH

34:35.21
40.251 KmH

34:37.10
40.212 KmH

34:39.21
40.173 KmH

34:41.42
40.135 KmH

34:46.10
40.038 KmH

34:52.31
39.924 KmH

34:52.41
39.924 KmH

34:52.63
39.924 KmH

34:54.67
39.885 KmH

34:56.07
39.847 KmH

35:00.93
39.771 KmH

35:03.34
39.715 KmH

35:05.88
39.677 KmH

35:08.32
39.620 KmH

35:10.54
39.583 KmH

35:21.09
39.378 KmH

35:23.53
39.341 KmH

35:31.25
39.193 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+5:37.79
+5:40.15
+5:43.06
+5:43.72
+5:47.00
+5:48.89
+5:51.00
+5:53.21
+5:57.89
+6:04.10
+6:04.20
+6:04.42
+6:06.46
+6:07.86
+6:12.72
+6:15.13
+6:17.67
+6:20.11
+6:22.33
+6:32.88
+6:35.32

+6:43.04
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib uclcode NAME Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

130 166 BRIAND Christian Indépendant-RP 35:37.70 +6:49.49
39.083 KmH

131 0127 DESROCHES Claudel Indépendant-RP 35:42.59 +6:54.38
38.992 KmH

132 477 MALTAIS Simon- Pierre Proco (Tourcom) 35:48.07 +6:59.86
38.883 KmH

133 366 GAGNON Evelyne Indépendant-RP 35:54.41  +7:06.20
38.774 KmH

134 013 CARBONNEAU Yves Indépendant-RP 35:54.48 +7:06.27
38.774 KmH

135 232 CHAREST Alexandre Haut Richelieu Megav 35:59.04 +7:10.83
38.685 KmH

136 249 GIRARD Gabiriel Nativo Concept 36:04.62 +7:16.41
38.595 KmH

137 018 COUTURE Marc Lapraicycle 36:16.66 +7:28.45
38.382 KmH

138 0123 BOULANGER Gaetan MazurCoaching.com 36:19.33  +7:31.12
38.330 KmH

139 819 BITZ Pierre Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 36:20.14 +7:31.93
38.312 KmH

140 849 DODIER Stephane Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 36:26.71 +7:38.50
38.207 KmH

141 347 D' AOUST Sylvie Cyclefit Chicks 36:34.60 +7:46.39
38.067 KmH

142 560 LARIVIERE Jerome Equipe Brunet 36:36.92 +7:48.71
38.033 KmH

143 473 BOUTIN Philippe CC 2R/Equipe Record 36:42.03 +7:53.82
37.929 KmH

144 019 DALLAIRE Claude Sherbrooke (club cyc 36:43.30 +7:55.09
37.912 KmH

145 345 SARRAZIN Audrey Le Yéti 36:45.94  +7:57.73
37.878 KmH

146 02 ARMSTRONG Daniel Vélo Action Rouyn-No 36:47.70  +7:59.49
37.843 KmH

147 187 GOSSELIN- SIMARD Samuel Garneau-Club Chaussu 36:54.16 +8:05.95
37.724 KmH

148 0139 NEBBS Herbert VCOM inc 36:56.91  +8:08.70
37.690 KmH

149 339 POULIN Lucie Equipe Cascades-ABC 36:58.06  +8:09.85
37.656 KmH

150 295 GAUDREAULT Myriam Quilicot- Rackultra 36:58.72  +8:10.51
37.656 KmH

151 454 LAVOIE Martial Proco (Tourcom) 36:59.95 +8:11.74
37.639 KmH

P-‘\
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

152 420
153 475
154 73
155 367
156 364
157 427
158 363
159 335
160 211
161 351
162 316
163 734
164 0135
165 398
166 771
167 374
168 053
169 762
170 305
171 293
172 370
173 362
Page 8 of 9

DESJARDINS Thomas

FOLLY Thomas

MARTIN Frederic

GARNEAU Jessica

BOURGEOIS Genevieve

HOULE Jean- Simon

B. MORIN Anne- Marie

NAULLEAU Catherine

MARTIN Emmanuel

WOROBECK Kathleen

CRETE Valerie

KLEMOLA Tuomas

LECLERC Jean- Claude

PILOTE- FORTIN Gabrielle

DALTON Christine
LEVASSEUR Justine
MAJOR Jean- Marc
YARDLEY Jane
BEAUMONT Lynn
FERRON Valérie
HURTUBISE Sonia

ALBERT Elisabeth

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Proco Alma

Gaspésien

Espoirs Saputo

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Garneau Club Chaussu

Piste.ca

Haut Richelieu Megav

Cyclefit Chicks

Guru

Indépendant-RP

Quilicot- Rackultra

CC 2R/Equipe Record

Les Rouleurs de I'Ou

Dynamiks de Contreco

Indépendant-RP

Cyclefit

Haut Richelieu Megav

Espresso Sports

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Garneau-Club Chaussu

37:01.69
37.605 KmH

37:08.99
37.487 KmH

37:21.72
37.269 KmH

37:22.35
37.252 KmH

37:26.25
37.186 KmH

37:27.34
37.170 KmH

37:27.78
37.170 KmH

37:28.15
37.153 KmH

37:38.26
36.988 KmH

37:39.60
36.972 KmH

37:44.13
36.890 KmH

37:49.61
36.809 KmH

37:57.35
36.680 KmH

38:15.78
36.392 KmH

38:18.32
36.345 KmH

38:30.55
36.156 KmH

38:35.85
36.078 KmH

38:43.34
35.954 KmH

38:53.58
35.799 KmH

38:57.98
35.738 KmH

39:30.41
35.241 KmH

39:51.30
34.931 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+8:13.48
+8:20.78
+8:33.51
+8:34.14
+8:38.04
+8:39.13
+8:39.57
+8:39.94
+8:50.05
+8:51.39
+8:55.92
+9:01.40
+9:09.14
+9:27.57
+9:30.11
+9:42.34
+9:47.64
+9:55.13
+10:05.37
+10:09.77
+10:42.20

+11:03.09
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib uclcode NAME Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

174 0137 LESBATS Patrick Novabrik 40:03.49 +11:15.28
34.757 KmH

175 365 DRAPEAU- ZGORALSKI Véronique  Espoirs Saputo 40:31.87 +11:43.66
34.356 KmH

176 302 AINSLEY- PERRON Emilie Equipe Cascades-ABC 40:39.74 +11:51.53
34.244 KmH

177 395 DUCHESNE Annie- Claude Espoirs de Laval 40:57.91 +12:09.70
33.993 KmH

178 369 GILLARD Elodie Garneau-Club Chaussu 41:07.41 +12:19.20
33.855 KmH

179 296 LEBLANC Julie Haut Richelieu Megav 42:18.28 +13:30.07
32.908 KmH

180 766 JOHNSON Laura Cyclefit Chicks 45:05.97 +16:17.76
30.876 KmH

181 292 LANSING Melissa Cyclefit Chicks 46:37.67 +17:49.46
29.861 KmH

Unclassified Competitors : Run 1

751 MARCOUX Annick- Isabell Aim- Mansfield dns
084 VIVES Bernard CC Powerwatts- Moish dns
811 BELLERIVE Luc Quilicot- Rackultra dns
518 CHALIFOUX Dominic Equipe Trek-Curaprox dns
521 CHARTIER Stephane Quilicot- Rackultra dns
620 LE BEAU Stephane Opus/OGC dns
361 GAUTHIER Virginie Espoirs Saputo dnf
379 DUFOUR Laurence Espoirs Saputo dns
35 CLOUTIER Charles- Alexan Gaspésien dns

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes
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Page 9 of 9 2009-08-22 17:21:55 software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware Ofr?-éqé’



Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

1 12
2 147
3 7
4 148
5 17
6 87
7 43
8 2
9 52
10 6
11 14
12 830
13 9
14 63
15 863
16 803
17 64
18 77
19 72
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PARISIEN Francois
MACDONALD Warren
DIONNE Charles

NASH Michael
GILBERT Martin
SIMARD Benoit
DEVISSCHER Thomas
LANGLOIS Bruno
GOODFELLOW William
VIVES Charly
LACOMBE Keven
BRAZEAU Michel
JOANNISSE Michael
LAPIERRE Ugo

GAZSI David

ALBERT David
LAPOINTE Hugues
PELLETIER- ROY Remi

MARTEL Benjamin

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Planet Energy

EMD Serono - Special

Fly V Australia

Ride with Rendall

Planet Energy

EMD Serono - Special

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Planet Energy

Volkswagen-Specializ

Planet Energy

Planet Energy

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Nativo Concept

Novabrik

Team Ultralink

CC Powerwatts- Moish

Bluberi-Martin Swiss

Dynamiks de Contreco

MazurCoaching.com

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

28:48.21
48.333 KmH

28:56.02
48.111 KmH

29:10.62
47.726 KmH

29:40.64
46.921 KmH

29:42.85
46.869 KmH

30:00.98
46.400 KmH

30:02.05
46.349 KmH

30:13.86
46.067 KmH

30:17.68
45.966 KmH

30:22.00
45.840 KmH

30:33.03
45.565 KmH

30:57.52
44.976 KmH

30:58.82
44.976 KmH

31:01.07
44.879 KmH

31:02.30
44.855 KmH

31:10.40
44.663 KmH

31:14.65
44.568 KmH

31:15.31
44.544 KmH

31:18.05
44.473 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+7.81
+22.41
+52.43
+54.64
+1:12.77
+1:13.84
+1:25.65
+1:29.47
+1:33.79
+1:44.82
+2:09.31
+2:10.61
+2:12.86
+2:14.09
+2:22.19
+2:26.44
+2:27.10

+2:29.84
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

20 10
21 01
22 422
23 81
24 130
25 48
26 452
27 74
28 151
29 695
30 999
31 559
32 203
33 429
34 901
35 520
36 885
37 80
38 118
39 594
40 042
41 194
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TREMBLAY Andre
ADAMS Sylvan
DUCHESNE Antoine
RACINE Jean- Francois
ROY Mathieu
FLEURY Ludovic
DAL-CIN Matteo
MATTEAU Antoine
MALO Antoine

BIZIER Jean- Christian
SANCHEZ Miguel
LANGEVIN Luc
LEVESQUE Vincent
LACASSE Philippe
PERES Erwan
CHARRUAU Mathieu
MAJOR Alain
QUIRION Vincent
DELUCO Matt

STE- CROIX Alexandre
LACOSTE Pierre C.

LALONDE Olivier

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

CC Powerwatts- Moish

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Nativo Concept

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Espoirs de Laval

Independant

Sports Bazar Inc

Ryno Performance

Haut Richelieu Megav

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Indépendant-RP

La Cabosse d'Or

Espoirs de Laval

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Euro Sport.ca

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

VCOM inc

Le Yéti

31:19.16
44.449 KmH

31:26.65
44.284 KmH

31:28.06
44.237 KmH

31:28.52
44.237 KmH

31:29.90
44.214 KmH

31:31.27
44.167 KmH

31:39.39
43.981 KmH

31:41.04
43.935 KmH

31:45.21
43.843 KmH

31:49.86
43.751 KmH

31:52.12
43.682 KmH

31:54.51
43.636 KmH

32:03.09
43.432 KmH

32:09.10
43.297 KmH

32:10.20
43.275 KmH

32:18.11
43.096 KmH

32:18.33
43.096 KmH

32:22.57
43.007 KmH

32:24.53
42.963 KmH

32:25.33
42.941 KmH

32:27.71
42.897 KmH

32:29.19
42.853 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+2:30.95
+2:38.44
+2:39.85
+2:40.31
+2:41.69
+2:43.06
+2:51.18
+2:52.83
+2:57.00
+3:01.65
+3:03.91
+3:06.30
+3:14.88
+3:20.89
+3:21.99
+3:29.90
+3:30.12
+3:34.36
+3:36.32
+3:37.12
+3:39.50

+3:40.98
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

42 27
43 223
44 843
45 540
46 75
47 22
48 984
49 961
50 112
51 854
52 876
53 157
54 434
55 16
56 437
57 433
58 906
59 409
60 416
61 017
62 039
63 184
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BLACKBURN William
THERRIEN Nicolas
DEMERS Stephane
GOINEAU Martin
MISSAGHI Kianoush
ARSENEAULT Jonathan
THIBEAULT Sylvain
BOUDREAULT Richard
TSILEMOS Jim
DUROCHER Claude
JONES Brian W.
BENJAMIN Maximilien

MASSE- VIAU Raphael

GAGNON- BRASSARD Simon

NAUD Pierrick
LOIGNON Antoni
PIGEON Pierre
BILODEAU Mikael
BROCHU Jordan
CHRISTIE Gregory
GOULET Alain

GEOFFRION Nicholas

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Espoirs de Laval

Indépendant-RP

Iris

Dynamiks de Contreco

Novabrik

Acidose Lactique

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Ride with Rendall

Ste-Foy-Québec Métro

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Quilicot- Rackultra

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Nativo Concept

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Espoirs de Laval

Espoirs Saputo

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Ride with Rendall

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Dynamiks de Contreco

32:32.71
42.787 KmH

32:34.73
42.743 KmH

32:38.43
42.656 KmH

32:39.32
42.634 KmH

32:40.03
42.612 KmH

32:41.08
42.591 KmH

32:42.90
42.569 KmH

32:44.24
42.525 KmH

32:47.38
42.461 KmH

32:49.83
42.417 KmH

32:49.90
42.417 KmH

32:51.73
42.374 KmH

32:52.88
42.353 KmH

32:53.77
42.331 KmH

32:55.72
42.289 KmH

32:59.67
42.203 KmH

33:03.35
42.118 KmH

33:04.23
42.097 KmH

33:05.02
42.076 KmH

33:05.53
42.076 KmH

33:06.31
42.054 KmH

33:09.06
41.991 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+3:44.50
+3:46.52
+3:50.22
+3:51.11
+3:51.82
+3:52.87
+3:54.69
+3:56.03
+3:59.17
+4:01.62
+4:01.69
+4:03.52
+4:04.67
+4:05.56
+4:07.51
+4:11.46
+4:15.14
+4:16.02
+4:16.81
+4:17.32
+4:18.10

+4:20.85
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

64 327
65 212
66 435
67 179
68 054
69 167
70 423
71 172
72 047
73 591
74 816
75 403
76 823
77 440
78 56
79 207
80 737
81 936
82 600
83 606
84 085
85 317
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LABONTE Veronique
MCWHIRTER Andrew
NADON Philippe
FILLION Mathieu
MANTHA Denys
CADIEUX Martin
FONTAINE William
COURCY Vincent
LAPOINTE Marc
RUSSELL Patrick
BILLETTE Francois
BARRETTE Hugo
BOILARD Pierre
OUELLET- LACROIX Frederic
JOLY- SMITH Maxime
MALO Francois- Charl
HOATHER Steve
TURCOTTE Michel
TREMBLAY Stephane
VINET Martin
GRAVEL Alain

CYR Johanne

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Equipe Cascades-ABC

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Sports Bazar Inc

VCOM inc

Le Yéti

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Le Yéti

Bluberi-Martin Swiss

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

Marinoni-Cadence

Espoirs Saputo

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Dynamiks de Contreco

Indépendant-RP

Espoirs de Laval

Gaspésien

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

VCOM inc

Rocky Mountain Bicyc

33:11.10
41.949 KmH

33:12.61
41.928 KmH

33:12.63
41.928 KmH

33:18.28
41.802 KmH

33:21.70
41.739 KmH

33:22.29
41.718 KmH

33:25.75
41.656 KmH

33:26.00
41.635 KmH

33:26.51
41.635 KmH

33:27.15
41.614 KmH

33:30.64
41.552 KmH

33:35.58
41.449 KmH

33:36.40
41.429 KmH

33:36.88
41.429 KmH

33:37.98
41.408 KmH

33:41.48
41.326 KmH

33:41.88
41.326 KmH

33:42.71
41.306 KmH

33:45.29
41.244 KmH

33:48.90
41.183 KmH

33:49.06
41.163 KmH

33:53.12
41.082 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+4:22.89
+4:24.40
+4:24.42
+4:30.07
+4:33.49
+4:34.08
+4:37.54
+4:37.79
+4:38.30
+4:38.94
+4:42.43
+4:47.37
+4:48.19
+4:48.67
+4:49.77
+4:53.27
+4:53.67
+4:54.50
+4:57.08
+5:00.69
+5:00.85

+5:04.91
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

86 173
87 0146
88 696
89 056
90 180
91 549
92 470
93 469
94 625
95 918
96 562
97 222
98 24
99 234
100 417
101 821
102 952
103 763
104 412
105 06
106 100
107 202
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D' URBANO Dante
LESSARD Roger
MUNGER Charles
MAROIS Gilbert
FRADET Mathieu
HEBERT Eric
LANTAGNE Benoit
CHARTRAND Patrick
DETRY Michel
ROBITAILLE Paul
LEBEL Jeremy
SPITZER Yaron
BEDARD Yannick
MICHAUD Gabriel
DALLAIRE Laurent
BLAIN Luc
FAUCHER Luc
DUFOUR Annick
BOIVIN Pierre- Etienne
BEAUCHEMIN Francois
MARTIN Francis

LESSARD Vincent

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Haut Richelieu Megav

Beauce

Ryno Performance

Les Rouleurs de I'Ou

Néron-Specialized

Equipe Brunet

D'Amos

Independant

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Rio Tinto- Martin Sw

Quilicot- Rackultra

Indépendant-RP

Gaspésien

Espoirs de Laval

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

La Cabosse d'Or

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

Equipe Trek-Curaprox

Eva Devinci

Rio Tinto Martin Swi

Gaspésien

Equipe Brunet

33:57.46
41.001 KmH

33:59.18
40.961 KmH

33:59.99
40.961 KmH

34:05.14
40.841 KmH

34:05.30
40.841 KmH

34:05.61
40.841 KmH

34:07.14
40.801 KmH

34:07.33
40.801 KmH

34:07.49
40.801 KmH

34:08.40
40.781 KmH

34:08.91
40.781 KmH

34:09.21
40.761 KmH

34:10.45
40.741 KmH

34:10.68
40.741 KmH

34:12.41
40.702 KmH

34:19.09
40.563 KmH

34:19.54
40.563 KmH

34:21.17
40.524 KmH

34:22.11
40.504 KmH

34:22.72
40.504 KmH

34:22.86
40.504 KmH

34:24.90
40.465 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+5:09.25
+5:10.97
+5:11.78
+5:16.93
+5:17.09
+5:17.40
+5:18.93
+5:19.12
+5:19.28
+5:20.19
+5:20.70
+5:21.00
+5:22.24
+5:22.47
+5:24.20
+5:30.88
+5:31.33
+5:32.96
+5:33.90
+5:34.51
+5:34.65

+5:36.69
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

108 154
109 808
110 455
111 436
112 523
113 551
114 415
115 451
116 333
117 468
118 0119
119 418
120 26
121 444
122 787
123 438
124 377
125 627
126 0159
127 431
128 471
129 478
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AUCLAIR Philippe
BELANGER Gilles
STEPPAN Karl
NAUD Jean- Michel
COURVAL Michel
HOUPERT Jean- Francois
BOUCHARD Jacob
DALTERIO Michael
MATTE Sophie
TREMBLAY Nicolas
GRISé Luc
DESBIENS Francis

BILODEAU Guillaume

RIOPEL- BENOIT Christophe

PAIEMENT Michelle
ORANGE Kiernan
PROVOST Adriane
GIANCOLA Nicola
PHILLIPSON John
LAPOINTE Jimmy
LAVOIE- DOYON Jérémie

VéZINA Philippe

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Espoirs de Laval

Novabrik

D'Amos

Pro Bike Pool Kuota

CC Powerwatts- Moish

Synergy Cycle- RIIR

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Espoirs Saputo

Stevens presented by

Independant

Indépendant-RP

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Ryno Performance

Espoirs Saputo

Indépendant-RP

Ride with Rendall

Espoirs Saputo

Novabrik

VCOM inc

D'Amos

Proco (Tourcom)

CC 2R/Equipe Record

34:26.00
40.426 KmH

34:28.36
40.387 KmH

34:31.27
40.328 KmH

34:31.93
40.328 KmH

34:35.21
40.251 KmH

34:37.10
40.212 KmH

34:39.21
40.173 KmH

34:41.42
40.135 KmH

34:46.10
40.038 KmH

34:52.31
39.924 KmH

34:52.41
39.924 KmH

34:52.63
39.924 KmH

34:54.67
39.885 KmH

34:56.07
39.847 KmH

35:00.93
39.771 KmH

35:03.34
39.715 KmH

35:05.88
39.677 KmH

35:08.32
39.620 KmH

35:10.54
39.583 KmH

35:21.09
39.378 KmH

35:23.53
39.341 KmH

35:31.25
39.193 KmH

software copyright (c) Broder's Skunkware

+5:37.79
+5:40.15
+5:43.06
+5:43.72
+5:47.00
+5:48.89
+5:51.00
+5:53.21
+5:57.89
+6:04.10
+6:04.20
+6:04.42
+6:06.46
+6:07.86
+6:12.72
+6:15.13
+6:17.67
+6:20.11
+6:22.33
+6:32.88
+6:35.32
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib uclcode NAME Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

130 166 BRIAND Christian Indépendant-RP 35:37.70 +6:49.49
39.083 KmH

131 0127 DESROCHES Claudel Indépendant-RP 35:42.59 +6:54.38
38.992 KmH

132 477 MALTAIS Simon- Pierre Proco (Tourcom) 35:48.07 +6:59.86
38.883 KmH

133 366 GAGNON Evelyne Indépendant-RP 35:54.41  +7:06.20
38.774 KmH

134 013 CARBONNEAU Yves Indépendant-RP 35:54.48 +7:06.27
38.774 KmH

135 232 CHAREST Alexandre Haut Richelieu Megav 35:59.04 +7:10.83
38.685 KmH

136 249 GIRARD Gabiriel Nativo Concept 36:04.62 +7:16.41
38.595 KmH

137 018 COUTURE Marc Lapraicycle 36:16.66 +7:28.45
38.382 KmH

138 0123 BOULANGER Gaetan MazurCoaching.com 36:19.33  +7:31.12
38.330 KmH

139 819 BITZ Pierre Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 36:20.14 +7:31.93
38.312 KmH

140 849 DODIER Stephane Rio Tinto- Martin Sw 36:26.71 +7:38.50
38.207 KmH

141 347 D' AOUST Sylvie Cyclefit Chicks 36:34.60 +7:46.39
38.067 KmH

142 560 LARIVIERE Jerome Equipe Brunet 36:36.92 +7:48.71
38.033 KmH

143 473 BOUTIN Philippe CC 2R/Equipe Record 36:42.03 +7:53.82
37.929 KmH

144 019 DALLAIRE Claude Sherbrooke (club cyc 36:43.30 +7:55.09
37.912 KmH

145 345 SARRAZIN Audrey Le Yéti 36:45.94  +7:57.73
37.878 KmH

146 02 ARMSTRONG Daniel Vélo Action Rouyn-No 36:47.70  +7:59.49
37.843 KmH

147 187 GOSSELIN- SIMARD Samuel Garneau-Club Chaussu 36:54.16 +8:05.95
37.724 KmH

148 0139 NEBBS Herbert VCOM inc 36:56.91  +8:08.70
37.690 KmH

149 339 POULIN Lucie Equipe Cascades-ABC 36:58.06  +8:09.85
37.656 KmH

150 295 GAUDREAULT Myriam Quilicot- Rackultra 36:58.72  +8:10.51
37.656 KmH

151 454 LAVOIE Martial Proco (Tourcom) 36:59.95 +8:11.74
37.639 KmH

P-‘\
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang
Rank

Doss. Nombre UCl

Bib ucl code

NOM Prenom
NAME

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

152 420
153 475
154 73
155 367
156 364
157 427
158 363
159 335
160 211
161 351
162 316
163 734
164 0135
165 398
166 771
167 374
168 053
169 762
170 305
171 293
172 370
173 362
Page 8 of 9

DESJARDINS Thomas

FOLLY Thomas

MARTIN Frederic

GARNEAU Jessica

BOURGEOIS Genevieve

HOULE Jean- Simon

B. MORIN Anne- Marie

NAULLEAU Catherine

MARTIN Emmanuel

WOROBECK Kathleen

CRETE Valerie

KLEMOLA Tuomas

LECLERC Jean- Claude

PILOTE- FORTIN Gabrielle

DALTON Christine
LEVASSEUR Justine
MAJOR Jean- Marc
YARDLEY Jane
BEAUMONT Lynn
FERRON Valérie
HURTUBISE Sonia

ALBERT Elisabeth

2009-08-22 17:21:55

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Proco Alma

Gaspésien

Espoirs Saputo

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Garneau-Club Chaussu

Garneau Club Chaussu

Piste.ca

Haut Richelieu Megav

Cyclefit Chicks

Guru

Indépendant-RP

Quilicot- Rackultra

CC 2R/Equipe Record

Les Rouleurs de I'Ou

Dynamiks de Contreco

Indépendant-RP

Cyclefit

Haut Richelieu Megav

Espresso Sports

EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Garneau-Club Chaussu

37:01.69
37.605 KmH

37:08.99
37.487 KmH

37:21.72
37.269 KmH

37:22.35
37.252 KmH

37:26.25
37.186 KmH

37:27.34
37.170 KmH

37:27.78
37.170 KmH

37:28.15
37.153 KmH

37:38.26
36.988 KmH

37:39.60
36.972 KmH

37:44.13
36.890 KmH

37:49.61
36.809 KmH

37:57.35
36.680 KmH

38:15.78
36.392 KmH

38:18.32
36.345 KmH

38:30.55
36.156 KmH

38:35.85
36.078 KmH

38:43.34
35.954 KmH

38:53.58
35.799 KmH

38:57.98
35.738 KmH

39:30.41
35.241 KmH

39:51.30
34.931 KmH
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Championnat Québécois sur route Elite

Official Results

Rang DO0SS. Nombre UCI NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib uclcode NAME Team/Hometown

Maitre E+Maitre D+Maitre C+Maitre B+Maitre A+Junior F+Senior F+Senior 3 H+Junior H+Senior 1-2 H

174 0137 LESBATS Patrick Novabrik 40:03.49 +11:15.28
34.757 KmH

175 365 DRAPEAU- ZGORALSKI Véronique  Espoirs Saputo 40:31.87 +11:43.66
34.356 KmH

176 302 AINSLEY- PERRON Emilie Equipe Cascades-ABC 40:39.74 +11:51.53
34.244 KmH

177 395 DUCHESNE Annie- Claude Espoirs de Laval 40:57.91 +12:09.70
33.993 KmH

178 369 GILLARD Elodie Garneau-Club Chaussu 41:07.41 +12:19.20
33.855 KmH

179 296 LEBLANC Julie Haut Richelieu Megav 42:18.28 +13:30.07
32.908 KmH

180 766 JOHNSON Laura Cyclefit Chicks 45:05.97 +16:17.76
30.876 KmH

181 292 LANSING Melissa Cyclefit Chicks 46:37.67 +17:49.46
29.861 KmH

Unclassified Competitors : Run 1

751 MARCOUX Annick- Isabell Aim- Mansfield dns
084 VIVES Bernard CC Powerwatts- Moish dns
811 BELLERIVE Luc Quilicot- Rackultra dns
518 CHALIFOUX Dominic Equipe Trek-Curaprox dns
521 CHARTIER Stephane Quilicot- Rackultra dns
620 LE BEAU Stephane Opus/OGC dns
361 GAUTHIER Virginie Espoirs Saputo dnf
379 DUFOUR Laurence Espoirs Saputo dns
35 CLOUTIER Charles- Alexan Gaspésien dns

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes

P-‘\
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2009-08-23 17:14:20 Championnat Québécois Elite - (Junior -5 tours-87.5km) Page 1 de 1
Résultats - Officiel

Start: 2009-08-23 13:47:14.69

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi
1 362 JRF  Elisabeth Albert Garneau-Club Chaussures- 2:19:14
2 363 JRF  Anne- Marie B. Morin Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
3 370 JRF  Sonia Hurtubise EVA-DEVINCI (Club) Méme tem
4 364 JRF  Genevieve Bourgeois EVA-DEVINCI (Club) Méme tem
5 397 JRF  Tennesse Mayer Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
6 398 JRF  Gabrielle Pilote- Fortin CC 2R/Equipe Record Méme tem
7 361 JRF  Virginie Gauthier Espoirs Saputo Méme tem
8 374 JRF  Justine Levasseur Dynamiks de Contrecoeur Méme tem
9 377 JRF  Adriane Provost Espoirs Saputo Méme tem
10 399 JRF  Hélene Pilote- Fortin CC 2R/Equipe Record 33
11 365 JRF  Veronique Drapeau- Zgoralski Espoirs Saputo 6:19
12 369 JRF  Elodie Gillard Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
13 375 JRF  Frederique Lord Garneau-Club Chaussures- 6:20
379 JRF  Laurence Dufour Espoirs Saputo
DNF 366 JRF  Evelyne Gagnon Indépendant-RP
DNF 367 JRF  Jessica Garneau Espoirs Saputo
DNF 395 JRF  Annie- Claude Duchesne Espoirs de Laval
DNF 396 JRF  Justine Dallaire Vélo Club Longueuil

Copyright (c) 1991-2009 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

FQSC Timing - Sylvain Richard drp@fgsc.net



2000-08-23 17:12:43 Championnat Québécois Elite - (Junior H-6 tours-105km) Page 1 de 2
Résultats - Officiel
Start: 2009-08-23 13:47:14.69

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi

1 437 JRH  Pierrick Naud Pro Bike Pool Kuota 2:27:02
2 416 JRH Jordan Brochu EVA-DEVINCI (Club) Méme tem
3 429 JRH  Philippe Lacasse Pro Bike Pool Kuota Méme tem
4 436 JRH Jean- Michel Naud Pro Bike Pool Kuota 23
5 422 JRH  Antoine Duchesne EVA-DEVINCI (Club) Méme tem
6 478 JRH  Philippe Vézina CC 2R/Equipe Record Méme tem
7 451 JRH  Michael Dalterio Espoirs Saputo Méme tem
8 444 JRH  Christophe Riopel- Benoit Espoirs Saputo Méme tem
9 415 JRH Jacob Bouchard EVA-DEVINCI (Club) Méme tem
10 480 JRH Blaise Limoges D'Amos Méme tem
11 431 JRH  Jimmy Lapointe D'Amos Méme tem
12 470 JRH  Benoit Lantagne D'Amos Méme tem
13 434 JRH Raphael Masse- Viau Pro Bike Pool Kuota Méme tem
14 433 JRH  Antoni Loignon Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
15 475 JRH Thomas Folly Proco (Tourcom) Méme tem
16 479 JRH  Julien Langlois Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
17 474 JRH  Olivier Delaneey Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
18 472 JRH David Onsow Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
19 418 JRH Francis Desbiens Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
20 473 JRH  Philippe Boutin CC 2R/Equipe Record Méme tem
21 454 JRH  Martial Lavoie Proco (Tourcom) Méme tem
22 417 JRH Laurent Dallaire Pro Bike Pool Kuota Méme tem
23 427 JRH Jean- Simon Houle Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
24 408 JRH Maxime Bilodeau Dynamiks de Contrecoeur Méme tem
25 477 JRH  Simon- Pierre Maltais Proco (Tourcom) Méme tem
26 467 JRH  Alexis Cartier Indépendant-RP Méme tem
27 438 JRH  Kiernan Orange Ride with Rendall Méme tem
28 432 JRH Louis Leclerc VéloSelect Méme tem
29 471 JRH  Jérémie Lavoie- Doyon Proco (Tourcom) Méme tem
30 455 JRH  Karl Steppan D'Amos Méme tem
31 476 JRH  Simon- Pierre Gauthier Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
32 452 JRH Matteo Dal-Cin Pro Bike Pool Kuota Méme tem

Copyright (c) 1991-2009 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

FQSC Timing - Sylvain Richard drp@fgsc.net



2009-08-23 17:12:43

Championnat Québécois Elite - (Junior H Senior-6 tours-105km) Page 2 de 2

Résultats - Officiel

Start: 2009-08-23 13:47:14.69

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi
33 412 JRH  Pierre- Etienne Boivin EVA-DEVINCI (Club) 32
34 409 JRH  Mikael Bilodeau Espoirs Saputo 52
35 469 JRH  Patrick Chartrand Independant 1:24
36 440 JRH  Frederic Ouellet- Lacroix EVA-DEVINCI (Club) Méme tem
37 420 JRH Thomas Desjardins Garneau-Club Chaussures- 2:11
38 435 JRH  Philippe Nadon Pro Bike Pool Kuota 6:25
39 466 JRH Brandon Spencer Indépendant-RP 14:35
403 JRH Hugo Barrette Espoirs Saputo
468 JRH Nicolas Tremblay Independant
DNF 423 JRH  William Fontaine EVA-DEVINCI (Club)

Copyright (c) 1991-2009 Lynx System Developers, Inc.
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2009-08-23 17:13:49 Championnat Québécois Elite - (Senior F-5 tours-87.5km) Page 1 de 1
Résultats - Officiel

Start: 2009-08-23 13:47:14.69

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi
1 315 SRF1 Catherine Couture Equipe Cascades-ABC Cycl 2:19:12
2 301 SRF1 Joanie Caron Equipe Cascades-ABC Cycl Méme tem
3 316 SRF1 Valerie Crete Guru Méme tem
4 322 SRF1 Genevieve Gagnon Rocky Mountain Bicycles/P Méme tem
5 295 SRF1 Myriam Gaudreault Indépendant-RP Méme tem
6 329 SRF1 Allison Lampi Indépendant-RP Méme tem
7 338 SRF1 Ariane Patenaude Indépendant-RP Méme tem
8 333 SRF1 Sophie Matte Stevens presented by the  Méme tem
9 339 SRF1 Lucie Poulin Equipe Cascades-ABC Cycl Méme tem
10 293 SRF1 Valérie Ferron Espresso Sports Méme tem
11 327 SRF1 Veronique Labonte Equipe Cascades-ABC Cycl Méme tem
12 317 SRF1 Johanne Cyr Rocky Mountain Bicycles/P Méme tem
13 341 SRF1 Catherine Rainville- Avon Indépendant-RP Méme tem
14 347 SRF1 Sylvie D' Aoust Cyclefit Chicks Méme tem
15 321 SRF1 Elisa Gagnon Specialized-Mazda-Samson Méme tem
16 360 SRF1 Suzie Belanger Equipe Cascades-ABC Cycl 22
17 332 SRF1 Julie Marceau Specialized-Mazda-Samson Méme tem
18 343 SRF1 Isabelle Rodrigue Iris 1:14
19 345 SRF1 Audrey Sarrazin Le Yéti 6:23
20 335 SRF1 Catherine Naulleau Piste.ca Méme tem
21 337 SRF1 Gabrielle Ostiguy Equipe Brunet 6:26

291 SRF1 Jenniffer Stephenson Team UltreLink

305 SRF1 Lynn Beaumont Haut Richelieu Megavolt/At

340 SRF1 Marie- Eve Racicot La Cabosse d'Or
DNS 306 SRF1 Shanie Bergeron Rocky Mountain Bicycles/P
DNS 309 SRF1 Veronique Bilodeau Equipe Cascades-ABC Cycl
DNS 311 SRF1 Karol- Ann Canuel Specialized-Mazda-Samson
DNF 302 SRF1 Emilie Ainsley- Perron Equipe Cascades-ABC Cycl
DNF 351 SRF1 Kathleen Worobert Cyclefit Chicks
DNF 353 SRF1 Catherine Bovet Cycles Patrick

Copyright (c) 1991-2009 Lynx System Developers, Inc.
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2009-08-23 17:11:29 Championnat Québécois Elite - (Senior 3-6 tours-105km) Page 1 de 2
Résultats - Officiel

Start: 2009-08-23 13:47:14.69

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi

1 179 SR3 Mathieu Fillion Sports Bazar Inc 2:27:03
2 151 SR3 Antoine Malo Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
3 157 SR3  Maximilien Benjamin Elicycle Apogee Kuota 22
4 203 SR3  Vincent Levesque Haut Richelieu Megavolt/At Méme tem
5 209 SR3 Nicolas Marchand Néron-Specialized Méme tem
6 187 SR3  Samuel Gosselin- Simard Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
7 234 SR3  Gabriel Michaud Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
8 154 SR3  Philippe Auclair Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
9 207 SR3 Francois- Charles Malo Dynamiks de Contrecoeur Méme tem
10 194 SR3  Olivier Lalonde Le Yéti Méme tem
11 261 SR3 Sebastien Cossette Indépendant-RP Méme tem
12 177 SR3 David Dupuis Sherbrooke (club cycliste) Méme tem
13 290 SR3 Darren Cope Sport X Méme tem
14 277 SR3 Jean-denis Zicat Méme tem
15 180 SR3 Mathieu Fradet Néron-Specialized Méme tem
16 249 SR3 Gabriel Girard Nativo Concept Méme tem
17 173 SR3 Dante D' Urbano Haut Richelieu Megavolt/At Méme tem
18 172 SR3  Vincent Courcy Le Yéti Méme tem
19 242 SR3 Gabriel Drouin Equipe Marven Shop Gene Méme tem
20 167 SR3 Martin Cadieux Le Yéti Méme tem
21 211 SR3 Emmanuel Martin Haut Richelieu Megavolt/At Méme tem
22 299 SR3  paul mccloskey ind Méme tem
23 175 SR3 Carl Drouin Néron-Specialized Méme tem
24 227 SR3  Frederic Trudeau Independant Méme tem
25 212 SR3 Andrew McWhirter Synergy Cycle- RIIR Méme tem
26 184 SR3 Nicholas Geoffrion Dynamiks de Contrecoeur Méme tem
27 166 SR3 Christian Briand Indépendant-RP Méme tem
28 198 SR3 Pascal Lauzon Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
29 223 SR3 Nicolas Therrien Espoirs de Laval 43
30 246 SR3 Cedric Boily Club Cycliste Gervais Rioux 45
31 168 SR3 Christophe Caillaud Néron-Specialized 2:11

159 SR3  Eric Bombardier Haut Richelieu Megavolt/At

Copyright (c) 1991-2009 Lynx System Developers, Inc.
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2009-08-23 17:11:29

Championnat Québécois Elite - (Junior H Senior-6 tours-105km) Page 2 de 2

Résultats - Officiel

Start: 2009-08-23 13:47:14.69

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi
181 SR3 Frederick Gagne Espoirs de Laval
232 SR3 Alexandre Charest Haut Richelieu Megavolt/At
235 SR3  Eric Ethier Néron-Specialized
288 SR3 Sylvain Deslauriers Independant
298 SR3 lucas bent ind
DNF 171 SR3  Philippe Comeau Néron-Specialized
DNF 192 SR3 Sebastien Lacroix Néron-Specialized
DNF 289 SR3  Samuel Lessard Independant
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Championnat Québécois Elite - (Senior 1-2-9 tours-157.5km)

2009-08-23 17:39:21 Page 1 de 2
Résultats - Officiel
Start: 2009-08-23 13:47:14.69

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi

1 14 SR1 Keven Lacombe Planet Energy 3:39:48
2 2 SR1 Bruno Langlois Planet Energy 28
3 10 SR1 Andre Tremblay Pro Bike Pool Kuota 33
4 9 SR1 Michael Joannisse Nativo Concept 1:21
5 80 SR1 Vincent Quirion Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
6 70 SR1  Erik Lyman Indépendant-RP 1:48
7 8 SR1 Jean- Sebastien Perron Volkswagen-Specialized 2:23
8 6 SR1 Charly Vives Planet Energy 2:25
9 130 SR1 Mathieu Roy Nativo Concept 2:33
10 92 SR1 Maxime Vives Planet Energy Méme tem
11 48 SR1 Ludovic Fleury Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
12 127 SR1 Giovanni Traina Marinoni-Cadence Méme tem
13 41 SR1 Christian Deshaies Volkswagen-Specialized Méme tem
14 71 SR1 David Maltais Pro Bike Pool Kuota Méme tem
15 46 SR1 Geoffroy Dussault Sports Bazar Inc Méme tem
16 44 SR1  Joel Dion- Poitras Planet Energy Méme tem
17 33 SR1 Francois Chabot Volkswagen-Specialized Méme tem
18 4 SR1 Arnaud Papillon Volkswagen-Specialized Méme tem
19 23 SR1 Charles B. Thibault Bluberi-Martin Swiss-Speci Méme tem
20 84 SR1 Sebastien Rousseau Iris Méme tem
21 35 SR1 Charles- Alexandre Cloutier Gaspésien Méme tem
22 16 SR1 Simon Gagnon- Brassard Nativo Concept Méme tem
23 25 SR1 Jean- Sebastien Beland Volkswagen-Specialized Méme tem
24 63 SR1 Ugo Lapierre Novabrik Méme tem
25 59 SR1 Louis- Charles Lacroix Ste-Foy-Québec Métro Méme tem
26 24 SR1 Yannick Bedard Gaspésien Méme tem
27 145 SR1 Ryan Phelps Ride with Rendall Méme tem
28 64 SR1 Hugues Lapointe Bluberi-Martin Swiss-Speci Méme tem
29 69 SR1 Benoit Lussier Pro Bike Pool Kuota Méme tem
30 74 SR1 Antoine Matteau Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
31 144 SR1 Pierre- Louis Chamberland CVM Val David Méme tem
32 72 SR1 Benjamin Martel MazurCoaching.com Méme tem
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2009-08-23 17:39:21 Championnat Québécois Elite - (Senior 1-2-9 tours-157.5km) Page 2 de 2
Résultats - Officiel

Start: 2009-08-23 13:47:14.69

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi
33 81 SR1 Jean- Francois Racine Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
34 118 SR1 Matt Deluco Euro Sport.ca Méme tem
35 101 SR1 Peter Tregunno Ottawa Bicycle Club Méme tem
36 83 SR1 Alexi Richer Le Yéti Méme tem
37 146 SR1 Doug Van Den Ham EMD Serono - Specialized Méme tem
38 56 SR1 Maxime Joly- Smith Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss Méme tem
39 143 SR1 Davy Andrew Independant Méme tem
40 100 SR1 Francis Martin Gaspésien Méme tem
41 149 SR1 Félis Coté CVM Val David Méme tem
42 75 SR1 Kianoush Missaghi Dynamiks de Contrecoeur Méme tem
43 60 SR1 Aroussen Laflamme Garneau-Club Chaussures- Méme tem
44 29 SR1 Mathieu Boudier- Reveret Nativo Concept Méme tem
45 52 SR1  William Goodfellow Volkswagen-Specialized 2:40
46 147 SR1 Warren MacDonald EMD Serono - Specialized 2:41
47 78 SR1 Hugo Pradere Pro Bike Pool Kuota 2:57
48 97 SR1 Keir Plaice Planet Energy Méme tem
49 12 SR1 Francois Parisien Planet Energy Méme tem
50 42 SR1 Carl Desroches Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss 3:17
51 27 SR1  William Blackburn Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss 5:24
52 73 SR1 Frederic Martin Gaspésien 22:10
53 91 SR1 Vincent Veilleux- Lessard Warrior Racing 22:57

22 SR1 Jonathan Arseneault Novabrik

55 SR1 Hugo Houle Garneau-Club Chaussures-

113 SR1 Casey Roth Ride with Rendall

142 SR1 Derek Harnden Indépendant

150 SR1 Sébastien Cadieux- Duval Independant
DNS 3 SR1 Guillaume Boivin Volkswagen-Specialized
DNF 17 SR1 Martin Gilbert Planet Energy
DNF 19 SR1 Pierre- Olivier Boily Pro Bike Pool Kuota
DNF 26 SR1 Guillaume Bilodeau Ryno Performance
DNF 43 SR1 Thomas Devisscher Pro Bike Pool Kuota
DNF 76 SR1  Joel Pelletier Iris
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Championnat Québécois Elite - (Maitre A-7 tours-122.5km)

2009-08-23 13:00:02 Page 1 de 3
Résultats - Officiel
Start: 2009-08-23 9:38:32.22

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi

1 920 MA  Martin Rooseboom Cycles Patrick 2:55:00
2 625 MA  Michel Detry Equipe Trek-Curaprox Méme tem
3 538 MA  Sebastien Gadbois Sports Bazar Inc Méme tem
4 569 MA  Shawn Marshall Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
5 559 MA  Luc Langevin Ryno Performance Méme tem
6 520 MA  Mathieu Charruau La Cabosse d'Or Méme tem
7 614 MA  Alexandre Morin Equipe Trek-Curaprox Méme tem
8 697 MA lan Daling The Cyclery Méme tem
9 534 MA  Jean- Francois Fortin Guru Méme tem
10 637 MA  Alexandre Cote Equipe Brunet Méme tem
11 651 MA  Dominic Gladu- Despatis Indépendant-RP Méme tem
12 557 MA  Benoit Labelle Bicycle F.Cam Méme tem
13 646 MA  Jean- Francois Gagne Quilicot- Rackultra Méme tem
14 591 MA  Patrick Russell Synergy Cycle- RIIR Méme tem
15 660 MA  Francois Prefontaine Nativo Concept Méme tem
16 647 MA  Christian Ouellet Gaspésien Méme tem
17 578 MA  Christian Nadeau Gaspésien Méme tem
18 549 MA  Eric Hebert Equipe Brunet Méme tem
19 620 MA  Stephane Le Beau Opus/OGC Méme tem
20 519 MA  Hugo Champagne Quilicot- Rackultra Méme tem
21 556 MA  Justin Knotzke Piste.ca Méme tem
22 586 MA  Dominic Picard Espresso Sports Méme tem
23 564 MA  Jean- Pierre Lefebvre Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
24 590 MA  Marco Roy Espresso Sports Méme tem
25 551 MA  Jean- Francois Houpert Synergy Cycle- RIIR Méme tem
26 617 MA  Carl Vandekerckhove Club Cycliste Gervais Rioux Méme tem
27 568 MA  John Malois Novabrik Méme tem
28 615 MA  Joseph Power C.C. Rossi Lachine Méme tem
29 581 MA  Christian Orellana Synergy Cycle- RIIR Méme tem
30 890 MB  Paul Migner Marinoni-Cadence Méme tem
31 696 MA  Charles Munger Ryno Performance Méme tem
32 514 MA  Sylvain Bourque Novabrik Méme tem

Copyright (c) 1991-2009 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

FQSC Timing - Sylvain Richard drp@fgsc.net



2009-08-23 13:00:02 Championnat Québécois Elite - (Maitre A-7 tours-122.5km) Page 2 de 3
Résultats - Officiel

Start: 2009-08-23 9:38:32.22

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi

33 688 MA  francois demers Indépendant-RP Méme tem
34 516 MA  Daniel Camerlain Bicycle F.Cam Méme tem
35 695 MA  Jean-Christian Bizier Indépendant-RP Méme tem
36 596 MA  Benoit Tessier Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
37 510 MA  Christian Berner Indépendant-RP Méme tem
38 580 MA  Alexandre Odulinski Synergy Cycle- RIIR Méme tem
39 610 MA  Stephane Chaine Pro Bike Pool Kuota Méme tem
40 526 MA  Francois Doyon Guru Méme tem
41 629 MA  Eric Alain Indépendant-RP Méme tem
42 570 MA  Laurent Martel Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
43 600 MA  Stephane Tremblay Gaspésien Méme tem
44 830 MB  Michel Brazeau Synergy Cycle- RIIR Méme tem
45 630 MA  Pascal Fortin Quilicot- Rackultra Méme tem
46 644 MA  Walter Meco Marinoni-Cadence Méme tem
47 627 MA  Nicola Giancola Novabrik Méme tem
48 517 MA  Martin Caya Indépendant-RP Méme tem
49 529 MA  Jean- Marc Dulac Rocky Mountain Bicycles/P Méme tem
50 524 MA  Yann Deville Novabrik Méme tem
51 589 MA  Antoine Richer Equipe Trek-Curaprox Méme tem
52 641 MA  Mathieu Jacques Duchesne Ryno Performance Méme tem
53 611 MA  David Girard Indépendant-RP Méme tem
54 585 MA  Hugo Pelletier Synergy Cycle- RIIR Méme tem
55 612 MA  Alexandre Boiteau Equipe Trek-Curaprox Méme tem
56 502 MA  Marc- Wayne Addison Bluberi-Martin Swiss-Speci 10
57 599 MA  Patrick Tremblay Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
58 533 MA  Mathieu Fortier Synergy Cycle- RIIR Méme tem
59 565 MA  Yves Lefebvre Equipe Trek-Curaprox Méme tem
60 606 MA  Martin Vinet Equipe Trek-Curaprox 17
61 518 MA  Dominic Chalifoux Equipe Trek-Curaprox 21
62 694 MA  Vicente Caceres Indépendant-RP 40
63 618 MA  Yorick Caron Guru 51
64 594 MA  Alexandre Ste- Croix Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss 5:50
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Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi
65 541 MA  Christian Gosselin Equipe Brunet Méme tem
66 693 MA  Danny Belley Indépendant-RP Méme tem
67 566 MA  Philippe Legris Le Yéti Méme tem
68 689 MA  Christian Labrecque Indépendant-RP Méme tem
513 MA  Jean- Francois Blais Equipe Trek-Curaprox
522 MA  Pascal Cloutier Synergy Cycle- RIIR
530 MA  David Dulude Bluberi-Martin Swiss-Speci
545 MA  Jean- Sebastien Greffe Club Cycliste Gervais Rioux
552 MA  Vincent Hudon Vélo Club Longueuil
560 MA  Jerome Lariviere Equipe Brunet
609 MA  Daniel Lecuyer Guru
699 MA  Guillaume Belzile Indépendant-RP
DNS 698 MA  Paul Chedore Team UltraLink
DNF 512 MA  Frederic Blais Gaspésien
DNF 540 MA  Martin Goineau Iris
DNF 562 MA  Jeremy Lebel Quilicot- Rackultra
DNF 571 MA  Rod (Roderick) Matheson Synergy Cycle- RIIR
DNF 573 MA  Dominique McNeely Le Yéti
DNF 659 MA  Yanick Gaudet Nativo Concept
DNF 690 MA  Jean Courcelles Quilicot- Rackultra
DNF 700 MA  Miguel Agreda Sports Bazar Inc
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Championnat Québécois Elite - (Maitre B-6 tours-105 km)

2009-08-23 12:56:53 Page 1 de 3
Résultats - Officiel
Start: 2009-08-23 9:38:32.22

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi

1 883 MB  Czeslaw Lukaszewicz VéloSelect 2:33:27
2 999 MB  Miguel Sanchez Sports Bazar Inc 3
3 823 MB  Pierre Boilard Pro Bike Pool Kuota 4
4 802 MB  Gino Ainsley Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
5 821 MB  Luc Blain La Cabosse d'Or 13
6 935 MB  Andre Todd Néron-Specialized Méme tem
7 897 MB  Robert Orange Ride with Rendall Méme tem
8 915 MB  Martin Reiher Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
9 735 MB  Frederic Lequient Taleo Racing Méme tem
10 904 MB  Jacques Philie La Cabosse d'Or Méme tem
11 922 MB  Nicholas Rossman CC Powerwatts- Moishes Méme tem
12 901 MB  Erwan Peres Indépendant-RP Méme tem
13 885 MB  Alain Major Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
14 843 MB  Stephane Demers Indépendant-RP Méme tem
15 847 MB  Paul Desrosiers Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss Méme tem
16 853 MB  Robert Duguay La Cabosse d'Or Méme tem
17 733 MB  Phill Vermette Caboto Velo Méme tem
18 844 MB  Stephane Deshaies Ste-Foy-Québec Métro Méme tem
19 940 MB  Steve Vocelle Club Cycliste Gervais Rioux Méme tem
20 852 MB  Harold Duguay La Cabosse d'Or Méme tem
21 878 MB  Andre Lamarche Drummond Méme tem
22 736 MB  Louis Normand Pro Bike Pool Kuota Méme tem
23 731 MB  Alain Giguere Vélo Club Longueuil Méme tem
24 925 MB  Olivier Salmon IGA Lambert/ACDA Méme tem
25 955 MB  Yves Benjamin Haut Richelieu Megavolt/At Méme tem
26 923 MB  Daniel Routhier Club Cycliste Gervais Rioux Méme tem
27 913 MB  Andres lvan Ramirez Néron-Specialized Méme tem
28 865 MB  Christian Girard Novabrik Méme tem
29 854 MB  Claude Durocher Ste-Foy-Québec Métro Méme tem
30 868 MB  Alain Grenier La Cabosse d'Or Méme tem
31 994 MB  Michel Demers Quilicot- Rackultra Méme tem
32 919 MB  Fernand Rooseboom Cycles Patrick Méme tem
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Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi

33 938 MB  Patrick Van Peborgh Cycles Bernard Hinault-IM  Méme tem
34 824 MB  Gilbert Boileau Novabrik Méme tem
35 829 MB  Steve Bouvette VéloSelect Méme tem
36 900 MB  Andre Paquette Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
37 936 MB  Michel Turcotte Espoirs de Laval Méme tem
38 803 MB  David Albert CC Powerwatts- Moishes Méme tem
39 918 MB  Paul Robitaille Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss Méme tem
40 956 MB  Roch Mathieu Novabrik Méme tem
41 984 MB  Sylvain Thibeault Acidose Lactique Méme tem
42 951 MB  Thomas Leroux Cornwall C.C. Méme tem
43 827 MB  Ernest Noble Drummond Méme tem
44 961 MB  Richard Boudreault Pro Bike Pool Kuota Méme tem
45 949 MB  Alain Brunette Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
46 977 MB  Didier Chunlaud Parisis A Méme tem
47 808 MB  Gilles Belanger Novabrik Méme tem
48 828 MB  Robin Bolduc Ride with Rendall 20
49 849 MB  Stephane Dodier Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss Méme tem
50 880 MB  David Landry Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss Méme tem
51 841 MB  Philippe Dallaire Vélo Club Longueuil Méme tem
52 932 MB  David Sugden Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
53 819 MB  Pierre Bitz Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss Méme tem
54 877 MB  Jose Jorge Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss Méme tem
55 906 MB  Pierre Pigeon Espoirs de Laval 24
56 931 MB  Gordon Stovel Opus/OGC Méme tem
57 801 MB  Eric Provost Opus/OGC 25
58 732 MB  Craig Burge The Cyclery Méme tem
59 892 MB  Eric Moody Club Cycliste Gervais Rioux Méme tem
60 738 MB  Manuel Calvo Spiuk Méme tem
61 989 MB  James Brooks The Cyclery 42
62 950 MB  Pierre Leblanc Cornwall C.C. 5:11
63 927 MB  Michel Savoie VCOM inc 8:27
64 828 MB  Robin Bolduc Ride with Rendall 25:49
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Championnat Québécois Elite - (Maitre B-6 tours-105 km) Page 3 de 3

Résultats - Officiel

Start: 2009-08-23 9:38:32.22

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi
809 MB  Francois Belisle La Cabosse d'Or
811 MB  Luc Bellerive VC Montreal- Cycles Régis
816 MB  Francois Billette Marinoni-Cadence
867 MB  Alain Gosselin La Cabosse d'Or
876 MB  Brian W. Jones Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss
952 MB  Luc Faucher Pro Bike Pool Kuota
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Start: 2009-08-23 9:38:32.22

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi

1 7 MC  Gervais Bernier Club Cycliste Gervais Rioux 2:13:22
2 37 MC  Garry Garbarino CC Powerwatts- Moishes Méme tem
3 47 MC  Marc Lapointe Bluberi-Martin Swiss-Speci Méme tem
4 85 MC  Alain Gravel VCOM inc Méme tem
5 15 MC  Denis Champagne Cycles Bernard Hinault-IM  Méme tem
6 52 MC  Martin Lorange Equipe Trek-Curaprox Méme tem
7 62 MC  Robert Morin Rocky Mountain Bicycles/P Méme tem
8 66 MC  Luc Ostiguy Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
9 18 MC  Marc Couture Lapraicycle Méme tem
10 78 MC  Allan Schouela CC Powerwatts- Moishes Méme tem
11 17 MC  Gregory Christie Ride with Rendall Méme tem
12 42 MC  Pierre C. Lacoste VCOM inc Méme tem
13 54 MC  Denys Mantha VCOM inc Méme tem
14 74 MC  Julien Rioux Sherbrooke (club cycliste) Méme tem
15 45 MC  Pierre Lang Indépendant-RP Méme tem
16 51 MC Leonard Lighter CC Powerwatts- Moishes Méme tem
17 21 MC  Michael Des llets Specialized-Mazda-Samson Méme tem
18 53 MC  Jean- Marc Major Indépendant-RP Méme tem
19 39 MC  Alain Goulet Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss Méme tem
20 118 MC  ROBERT GIRARD IND Méme tem
21 55 MC  Guy Marcotte Sherbrooke (club cycliste) Méme tem
22 24 MC  Mark Dichter CC Powerwatts- Moishes Méme tem
23 29 MC  Robert Faltus Ride with Rendall Méme tem
24 5 MC  Alain Bastien Néron-Specialized Méme tem
25 56 MC  Gilbert Marois Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
26 43 MC  Paul Aimé Lacroix Ste-Foy-Québec Métro Méme tem
27 60 MC  Jacques Migner Marinoni-Cadence Méme tem
28 1 MC  Sylvan Adams CC Powerwatts- Moishes 8
29 120 MC  Normand Tremblay Independant 9
30 93 MC  Nick Tosques CC Powerwatts- Moishes 13
31 100 MC  Mark Tremblay Accro Vélo Val-d'Or 24
32 30 MC  Ronald Faltus Ride with Rendall 9:14
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Start: 2009-08-23 9:38:32.22

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi
33 2 MC  Daniel Armstrong Vélo Action Rouyn-Norand 24:51
10 MC  Lucien Boudreau Indépendant-RP
13 MC  Yves Carbonneau Indépendant-RP
19 MC  Claude Dallaire Sherbrooke (club cycliste)
72 MC  Yves Raymond Equipe Trek-Curaprox
87 MC  Alain Caron Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss
98 MC Jean Patry Indépendant-RP
103 MC  David De Sanctis Indépendant-RP
DNS 84 MC  Bernard Vives CC Powerwatts- Moishes
DNF 32 MC  Denis Fortin Marinoni-Cadence
DNF 79 MC  Roger Simard Equipe Brunet

Copyright (c) 1991-2009 Lynx System Developers, Inc. FQSC Timing - Sylvain Richard drp@fgsc.net



2009-08-23 12:53:50 Championnat Québécois Elite - (Maitre D-5 tours-87.5km)

Page 1 de 1
Résultats - Officiel
Start: 2009-08-23 9:38:32.22
Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi
1 141 MD  Gerard Louis Robert ACME- Credit Agricole 2:13:22
2 146 MD  Roger Lessard Beauce Méme tem
3 125 MD  Pierre Cloutier Pro Bike Pool Kuota 2
4 139 MD  Herbert Nebbs VCOM inc Méme tem
5 160 MD  Jacques Belzile Independant Méme tem
6 122 MD  Gilbert Bessin Cycles Bernard Hinault-IM 3
7 135 MD  Jean- Claude Leclerc Novabrik Méme tem
8 136 MD  Guy Lepine Cycles Bernard Hinault-IM Méme tem
9 127 MD  Claudel Desroches Indépendant-RP 6
10 124 MD  Claude Breau Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss 16
11 128 MD  Pierre Dumais Espoirs de Laval 3:52
123 MD  Gaetan Boulanger MazurCoaching.com

DNF 137 MD  Patrick Lesbats Novabrik
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Résultats - Officiel

Start: 2009-08-23 13:47:14.69

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi
1 763 ME  Annick Dufour Equipe Trek-Curaprox 2:19:14
2 787 ME  Michele Paiement Indépendant-RP Méme tem
3 758 ME  Marie Roy Rocky Mountain Bicycles/P Méme tem
4 755 ME  Chantal Gosselin Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
5 757 ME  Melanie Provencher Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
6 771 ME  Christine Dalton Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai Méme tem
7 754 ME  Valerie Desjardins La Cabosse d'Or 6:19
8 762 ME  Jane Yardley Cyclefit Chicks Méme tem

751 ME  Annick- Isabelle Marcoux Aim- Mansfield

756 ME  Pascale Legrand Novabrik
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Résultats - Officiel
Start: 2009-08-23 13:47:14.69

Rang Dossa Caté Prénom Nom Equipe Temps fi

1 795 MF  Carol Deavy Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai 2:19:15

2 782 MF  Antonietta Lembo La Cabosse d'Or Méme tem

3 781 MF  Joanne Breau Rio Tinto- Martin Swiss Méme tem

4 791 MF  Linda Gagne CC Powerwatts- Moishes Méme tem
784 MF  Valerie Gaston Les Rouleurs de I'Outaouai
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